Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company.
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2

CIN/BCIN L52599TN1994PLC02698C Prefill C Name |RASI ELECTRODES LIMITED Date Of AGM(DD-MON-YYYY) |28»SEP-2016
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend [ 281351.80| Sum of interest on matured debentures [ 0.00]
Sum of matured deposit [ 0.00| Sum of interest on matured deposit [ 0.00|
Sum of matured debentures [ 0.00| Sum of interest on application money due for refund [ 0.00|
Sum of application money due for refund [ 0.00| Redemption amount of preference shares [ 0.00|
Sales proceed for fractional shares [ 0.00| Validate Clear
) ) ) Proposed Date of
(e e || Ieeiep Iy | s (s : 5 Last Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number DA entidy Investment Type Amount transfer to IEPF
Name Name Name First Name Middle Name Name Account Number transferred
(DD-MON-YYYY)
JAYANTHI A ALAGIRISAMY w o 12-A MAIN STREET, SUBRAMANIAT INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600011 FOLIO00001851 Amount for unclaimed and u 1400.00 03-NOV-2017
LALITH KUMAR A AMBALAL P 3 SOWRASHTRA NAGAR, Il STREETINDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600094 FOLIO00000446 Amount for unclaimed and u 350.00 03-NOV-2017
[ABDUL AZEEZ ZAINULABDEEN M D NO 4 CUSTOMS COLONY, SAIDAPETINDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600015 FOLIO00001143 Amount for unclaimed and u 630.00 03-NOV-2017
[AJAYKUMAR JAIN K KEWAL CHAND 117 BRICKKILIN ROAD, PURASAWA INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600007 FOLIO00001745 Amount for unclaimed and u 50.00 03-NOV-2017
[AMICHAND JAIN HANSAJI JAIN 192 B GURUWAR PETH, POONA  INDIA Maharashtra 411042 FOLIO00000723 Amount for unclaimed and u 350.00 03-NOV-2017
[AMRITLAL L BHAYANI LAUI S BHAYANI 14/B ZAOBAWADI, THAKURDWAR, INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO00000771 Amount for unclaimed and u 350.00 03-NOV-2017
[ANAND K KANAGARAJ P 61/33 NARAYANA NAGAR, FOURTFINDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636015 IN-300239-11188297 | Amount for unclaimed and u 16.00 03-NOV-2017
[ANASUYA GAII NAGABHUSHANAM C/O G MOHAN H NO 18-39/31, SHAINDIA Andhra Pradesh 508207 FOLIO00000640 Amount for unclaimed and u 70.00 03-NOV-2017
[ANILKUMAR PUNJABI NANDUMAL PUNJA THX96, ADIPUR, KUTCH INDIA Gujarat 370205 IN-300214-12099318 | Amount for unclaimed and u! 17.50 03-NOV-2017
[ANJANA JAIN RANJITH JAIN OTARMAL CHUNILAL, KHOPOLIGAC INDIA Maharashtra 410203 FOLIO00000309 Amount for unclaimed and u 350.00 03-NOV-2017
[ANTONY L P PAUL NO 7 MILLERS ROAD, KILPAUK, CHEINDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600010 FOLIO00002443 Amount for unclaimed and u 70.00 03-NOV-2017
[ANUSIYA DAMODARAN 93 AZIZ MULK 3RD STREET, THOUS/ INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600006 FOLIO00000663 Amount for unclaimed and u 420.00 03-NOV-2017
[ARCHANA JAIN SUDHEER JAIN 25 THIRUVENGADAM STREET, WESINDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600033 FOLIO00001977 Amount for unclaimed and u 70.00 03-NOV-2017
[ASHOK KUMAR RAWAL BABULAUI RAWAL KALYAN TEXTILES, IST FLOOR, KUBE INDIA Rajasthan 307027 FOLIO00001018 Amount for unclaimed and u 350.00 03-NOV-2017
[ASWINKUMAR P JAIN PUKHRAJI 29 NAMBULIR STREET, CHENNAI  INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600079 FOLIO00001345 Amount for unclaimed and u 490.00 03-NOV-2017
ATUL DALMIA DINESH KUMAR DALMIA C/O NARESH CHANDAK, 9 INDIA EX INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 FOLIO00000587 Amount for unclaimed and u 350.00 03-NOV-2017
ATUL GOUTAMCHAND SHAH GOUTAMCHAND K SHAH KURDWADI ROAD CHATRAPATI, CO INDIA Maharashtra 413401 CDSL-13041400-00891 Amount for unclaimed and u 40.00 03-NOV-2017
BABY RAPHAEL M LateRAPHAEL M L MANIYAKKU HOUSE, PUDUKAD P CINDIA Kerala 680301 CDSL-12023900-00003 Amount for unclaimed and u 17.50 03-NOV-2017
BALJEET SAMBYAL LATE SAGAR SAMBYAL C/O THE VAISH CO OP ADARSH BANINDIA Delhi New Delhi 110063 IN-300206-10371467 |Amount for unclaimed and u! 70.00/03-NOV-2017
BARKHA D DEEPAK C 33 KELLYS COURT, 150 PURASAWA INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600010 FOLIO00000913 Amount for unclaimed and u 70.00 03-NOV-2017
BHANUMATI BHAYANI AMRATLAL LAUI BHAYANI 14/8B ZAOBA WADI, THAKURDWAR, INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO00000772 Amount for unclaimed and u 350.00 03-NOV-2017
BHARATBHAI MANUBHAI PATEL MANUBHAI S PATEL 6 DWARKESH MAGAR, KANJARI RO INDIA Gujarat 389350 CDSL-13016700-00259 Amount for unclaimed and u 25.00 03-NOV-2017
BIILINOORULLALKADHER MOHAIDEEN SHAMA ABIDUNNISA 59/20, DHANAPAL CHEETY STREET, INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600033 IN-301774-11451186  Amount for unclaimed and u 50.00 03-NOV-2017
BlIOY KUMAR GHOSH ANANDA MAY GHOSH GUSHKARA HATTALA, DIST BURDW INDIA West Bengal 713128 IN-301250-28484492  Amount for unclaimed and u 35.00 03-NOV-2017
CHETAN KUMAR SHAH MAHENDRA KUMAR SHAH OPP. PILI BUILDING , C/O SHRI MAFINDIA Madhya Pradesh 492009 IN-301983-10290732  Amount for unclaimed and u 126.00 03-NOV-2017
CHETNA RAJENDRA SHAH RAJENDRA SHAH DUKANDAR CHAL ,, ROOM NO.2, M INDIA Maharashtra 410203 CDSL-12036100-00005 Amount for unclaimed and u 110.00 03-NOV-2017
CHINNASAMI TIRUPAKUZHI KRISHNASWAMY C/O C. SURESH, 6 DEVAR STREET, V INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600049 FOLIO00000487 Amount for unclaimed and u 490.00 03-NOV-2017
DHANJI DAUI PRAJAPATI DAUI PRAJAPATI DENA BNAK, MANIK CHOWK, AHM INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 FOLIO00001357 Amount for unclaimed and u 350.00 03-NOV-2017
DHARMARAJAN 'S SEENIAPPA NADAR P 7/C1 NATHAN STREET, CHETPUT, C INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600031 FOLIO00001662 Amount for unclaimed and u 700.00 03-NOV-2017
GAGAN DEEP KALU RAM SH S/0 SH. KALU RAM, GALI NO.13WA INDIA Rajasthan 335513 CDSL-12019111-00029 Amount for unclaimed and u 250.00 03-NOV-2017
GANDHI DHANESH SHREYANS GANDHI SHREYANS GAUTAMCHAND ABHAY CLINIC DEODIKAR HOSPITALINDIA Maharashtra 413101 IN-300476-42823656  Amount for unclaimed and u 35.00 03-NOV-2017
GOUTHAM P PARASMAL A REP MOOLCHAND FINANCE LTD, (P INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600018 FOLIO00001631 Amount for unclaimed and u 420.00 03-NOV-2017
GOVIND S RAWAL SHIVARAM J C/O RAJLAXMI STEEL CENTRE, 55 P{INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600003 FOLIO00000837 Amount for unclaimed and u 350.00 03-NOV-2017
HAZI MOHMMED SHARIF NABI BAX HAZI SENIOR HIGHER SE. SCHOOL ROAD, INDIA Rajasthan 306115 CDSL-12010900-01736 Amount for unclaimed and u 35.00 03-NOV-2017
HITESH L DOSHI LALITHKUMAR \ 86 GOVINDAPPA NAICKEN STRE, VINDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600001 FOLIO00000118 Amount for unclaimed and u 420.00 03-NOV-2017
INDERCHAND T TARACHAND BOTHRA M PLOT NO.177 DOOR NO.5, 7TH CRINDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600039 CDSL-12023000-00093 Amount for unclaimed and u 21.00 03-NOV-2017
JACKULIN SETHURAMAN G SETHURAMAN K NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOORC INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600014 CDSL-12048100-00007 Amount for unclaimed and u 0.50 03-NOV-2017
JAGDISH CHANDRA AGARWAL NA C-6 BHIKAMPUR COLONY, PAPER INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226006 IN-300450-10012618  Amount for unclaimed and u 40.00 03-NOV-2017
JAGDISH KUMAR DOONGAR CHAND 9 VINAYAKA MUDALI STREET, SOW INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600079 FOLIO00000832 Amount for unclaimed and u 350.00 03-NOV-2017
JAGDISH PRASAD JOGRAJ PRASAD QTR NO 2001, STREET 3, SECTOR 8INDIA Bihar 827009 IN-301250-28844371  Amount for unclaimed and u 140.00 03-NOV-2017
JAIDESH PAL WASON RAM AHAR WASON 54/D RACE COURSE, DEHRADUN, D INDIA Uttar Pradesh 248001 CDSL-13028600-00006 Amount for unclaimed and u 0.50 03-NOV-2017
JAYSHREE BHORA MURARI LAL BOHRA OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE, NEAR P INDIA Rajasthan 334005 IN-301330-19973259  Amount for unclaimed and u 20.00 03-NOV-2017
JEET DEWANGAN BUDHRAM DEWANGAN PACHPEDI NAKA, BESIDE TANYA PAINDIA Madhya Pradesh 492001 IN-300940-10117393  Amount for unclaimed and u 140.00 03-NOV-2017
JITENDER SINGH TANWAR SATPAL SINGH CH 53, D D NAGAR, GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001 IN-301774-12072059  Amount for unclaimed and u 70.00 03-NOV-2017
[ANAND K R RAJAGOPAL K 58 KRISHNAPPA AGRAHARAM ST, [INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600079 FOLIO00000182 Amount for unclaimed and u 350.00 03-NOV-2017
KAMLESH JAIN PRAKASH CHAND 117 BRICKKILIN ROAD, PURASAWA INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600007 FOLIO00001748 Amount for unclaimed and u 50.00 03-NOV-2017
KAMLESH JAIN PRAKASH CHAND 23 GRAMA STREET, PURASAWALK, INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600007 FOLIO00001786 Amount for unclaimed and u 50.00 03-NOV-2017
KANAYALAL P ROCHLANI PRIBHDAS ROCHLANI 12 SAGAR SANGAM, 27 BANDRA RIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400050 FOLIO00000757 Amount for unclaimed and u 350.00 03-NOV-2017
KATTA RAMBABU VENKATESWARLU  KATTA 4-73, SANTHANUTHLAPADU MANC INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523225 CDSL-12010900-02694 Amount for unclaimed and u 18.00 03-NOV-2017
KAVITA SONI AMAR SONI SHREE SADAN, 89/367 BANGUR PAINDIA West Bengal 712248 FOLIO00000795 Amount for unclaimed and u 700.00 03-NOV-2017
KISHAN [\ JAIN MELAPCHAND JAIN 36 PERUMAL MUDALI STREET, CHE INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600079 FOLIO00001297 Amount for unclaimed and u 350.00 03-NOV-2017
KISHINDAS T CHHABRIA TOPANDAS H CHHABRUI NO.12 KANNIAH NAIDU STREET, K(INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600079 FOLIO00000460 Amount for unclaimed and u 350.00 03-NOV-2017
KOCHUMOL K | KOCHUNNY C \ CHERUVATHOOR HOUSE, M G ROA INDIA Kerala 680503 CDSL-12023900-00101 Amount for unclaimed and u 210.00 03-NOV-2017
KONATHAM DHANALAKSHMI BHUSHANA RAO K W/O K.BHUSHANARAO, FLAT NO:2 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518501 FOLIO00002047 Amount for unclaimed and u 350.00 03-NOV-2017
RIKHABCHAND ~ KOTHARI L LATE LALCHANDJI 39 V.V. KOIL STREET, VELLALA TEY INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600086 FOLIO00000263 Amount for unclaimed and u 350.00 03-NOV-2017
LALITHA BAI LALIT KUMAR 127 ANNAPILLAI ST, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600079 FOLIO00001286 Amount for unclaimed and u 100.00 03-NOV-2017
LILABEN BHAGUBHAI PATEL BHAGUBHAI P PATEL PATEL FALI IN VILLAGE , AT&POST- INDIA Gujarat 383255 CDSL-12047800-00007 Amount for unclaimed and u 40.00 03-NOV-2017
NAGALAKSHMI M MURUGESAN PLOT NO.4 QUEENS CIRCLE, MAHE INDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636008 FOLIO00000146 Amount for unclaimed and u 350.00 03-NOV-2017
PRABHA M MOHANCHAND SHANTHI TEXTILES, 95 USMAN ROAINDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600017 FOLIO00000402 Amount for unclaimed and u 350.00 03-NOV-2017
UMESH KUMAR M JAIN M M BEAUTY, 17 4TH MAIN ROAD(OPP.(INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600061 FOLIO00000204 Amount for unclaimed and u 80.00 03-NOV-2017
MADHUBALA  JAIN FUTARMAL JAIN 2 SOUTH KAVAL KUDA STREET, MA INDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625001 FOLIO00001130 Amount for unclaimed and u 350.00 03-NOV-2017
MADHV CHANDHOK VUAY KUMAR CHANDHOK XV 983 MANTOLA PAHAR GANJ, NEINDIA Delhi New Delhi 110055 FOLIO00001133 Amount for unclaimed and u 350.00 03-NOV-2017
MAHAVEER CHAND BHANDARI NATHMAL BHANDARI C/O VIMAL ELECTRICALS, 47 ERULAINDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600079 FOLIO00001305 Amount for unclaimed and u 100.00 03-NOV-2017
MAHAVEER S SUKANRAJ M 23 SWAMY BATHAN STREET, RAML INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600012 FOLIO00001136 Amount for unclaimed and u 210.00 03-NOV-2017
MAHAVEERCHAN BHANDARI NATHMAL BANDHARI VIMAL ELECTRICALS, 47 ERULAPPA INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600079 FOLIO00000374 Amount for unclaimed and u 100.00 03-NOV-2017
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OLD NO 50 N NO 349 SAKTHI TOWIINDIA
C/O ALLAHABAD BANK, BHAGALPU INDIA
C/O M.L PHARMA, THAKURBARI RCINDIA
C/0. MADANLAL, 8 NAGAMANI GA INDIA
NO 28 NORTH WALL ROAD, KONDI' INDIA
9 VINAYAKA MUDALI STREET, SOW INDIA
33-A/4 PEDDU STREET, | FLOOR KCINDIA
6 KOTHANDARAMAN IYER ST, 2ND INDIA
A-4-86 , GURUKRUPA VAIKUNTH-2, INDIA
H NO 2-9-360, SNEHANAGAR COLO INDIA
150/5 GOVINDAPPA NAICK STRE, M INDIA
TECHNO TRADE, 22 REDDY RAMAN INDIA
212, GARHA, KOSTA MOHALLA, JAEINDIA
603 SATYA APARTMENT, RAVI SHAIINDIA
215 SADAK MOHALLA, DHAMAREIINDIA
BHATO KA MOHALLA, MADANGAN INDIA
205 SHINGAR APART, SWAR GATE, INDIA
106 SILVER SQUARE APPARTMENTINDIA
106 SILVER SQUARE APPARTMENT, INDIA
57/2 NARAYANA MUDALI STREET, (INDIA
47, BAZAR ROAD, PALLAVARAM, CtHINDIA
356 MINT STREET, SECOND FLOOR, INDIA
ATLAS CYCLES HARYANA LTD , MALINDIA
MEHTA BHAVAN, MUNDARGI INDIA
PARESH T. RATHOD, 11 SEENU MUIINDIA
106 SILVER SQUARE APPARTMENTINDIA
106 SILVER SQUARE APPARTMENT, INDIA
NO 9 MONTIETH LANE, FLAT NO 3, INDIA
NO 11, KAMDOLI GALLI, BROADWA INDIA
C4 CENTRAL EXCISE QUARTERS, MEINDIA
SWASTIK ROAD CARRIERS, 96 COR.INDIA
DCM TEXTILES, 15 NORTH CHITARAINDIA
NO 31, REDDY RAMAN STREET, 3RLINDIA
RITIKA ENTERPRISES, 7 EKAMBARE! INDIA
C/O IDBI BANK LTD 715 KATARUKA INDIA
4 GOVINDAN STREET, CHOOLAI, CtINDIA
1 SRIMURUGAN NAGAR, P N PUDUINDIA
4 /1092 JAFFAR NAWAZ, NEAR SUEINDIA
NO 68 IIND STREET, KAMARAJA PU INDIA
PLOT NO 3303 LIG 2, GANDHI MAN INDIA
3 DEVARAJA MUDALY STREET, TRIPINDIA
101 ELOQUENCE BLK SAI KRUPA, EINDIA
29 NAMBULIR STREET, CHENNAI  INDIA
RAJ DEEP , 28 GODOWN STREET, CIINDIA
192 B GURUWAR PETH, POONA  INDIA
NO 27 PUSHPAK, JAGDEESH NAGAF INDIA
23/1 MYLAI RANGANATHAN ST, T N INDIA
14 NAMMALWAR STREET, SOWCAFINDIA
733, PHALTAN GALLI, SOLAPUR INDIA
29 NARAYANA MUDALY STREET, CtINDIA
61 THAMBY CHETTY STREET , MADINDIA
OLD NO. 3/191 NEW NO. 3/190, NINDIA
NO.475A/2 , ALI STREET, AMBATTUINDIA
3/4, AMAR HOUSING SOCIETY, MO INDIA
PRINCE MANOR BLOCK A, FLAT NO INDIA
NO.7 ANDERSON STREET, FIRST FL INDIA
52 MAGAZINE ROAD, VYASARPADI INDIA
7 ANDERSON STREET, | FLOOR, CH INDIA
533 ABHINAY APTS, VASUNDHARA INDIA
22 A, GANDHI ROAD, SRIPERUMPU INDIA
29 NAMBULIR STREET, CHENNAI  INDIA
#24/3 11TH CROSS, VYALIKAVAL E} INDIA
NO 9 VIJAY ILLAM IST FLOOR, RAM INDIA
41 VERMA LAYOUT , AMBAZARI, N/ INDIA
57/2 NARAYANA MUDALI STREET, (INDIA
C/O VIMAL ELECTRICALS, 47 ERULAINDIA
SHIBANI APPERTMENT, DB 1/5 RAIIINDIA
F 4 AISHWARIYA RESIDENCY, PALACINDIA
31/8 UNNAMALAI AMMAL STREET, INDIA
NEW NO32 OLD NO 20, RASOORO' INDIA
STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA, 27/ZINDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOOR UINDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOOR U INDIA
23/E DR.A.U. MEMON MARG, 3RD INDIA
ASHISH BLOCK NO 11, UMIYA SOCI INDIA
THE OFFICIAL ASSIGNEE OF BOMB/INDIA
26/E REDDY RAMAN STREET, SUKH INDIA
C/O AMRATLAL L BHAYANI, 14/8 Z/INDIA
29 BALDEV SINGH COLONY, SUMEF INDIA
R 8/2 RE QRTS, METTUR DAM, SALIINDIA
11 SEENU MUDALI STREET, CHENN INDIA
70/5-29, SOLIYUR_M-KALIPATTI- PCINDIA
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FOLIO00001342
FOLIO00000406
FOLIO00000724
FOLIO00001103
FOLIO00001487
FOLIO00001523

FOLIO00001253
FOLIO00000125

FOLIO00001880

FOLIO00000327

FOLIO00000322

FOLIO00000170

FOLIO00001341

FOLIO00001121

FOLIO00000986

FOLIO00001304

FOLIO00001700

FOLIO00001576

FOLIO00000730
FOLIO00000105
FOLIO00001312
FOLIO00000773

FOLIO00000029

IN-301313-20895332  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301557-20927529  Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12010600-00884 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12011300-00112 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-302863-10160184  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300394-10690287 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12033200-00585 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12017701-00177 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-13041400-01256 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301549-16067616  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301549-16070333  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300360-10026342 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-302269-11477562  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301549-16084459  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301549-16081090 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-302148-10773716  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301637-10199873  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301080-22452016 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300450-12095697 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12040600-00002 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-303116-10028894 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-13041400-01166 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300214-12582902  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301098-10424244 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-302269-11737761  Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12023000-00196 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301774-14686520 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300214-11223356  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-302236-10795976  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301549-14911355  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12010900-00018 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300126-11116288 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301549-14927977 | Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12048100-00007 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300896-10245708  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300896-10245733  Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12025700-00030 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300513-11171233 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301696-10541123 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300394-15748479 Amount for unclaimed and u

350.00 03-NOV-2017
700.00 03-NOV-2017
14.00 03-NOV-2017
490.00 03-NOV-2017
630.00 03-NOV-2017
210.00 03-NOV-2017
700.00 03-NOV-2017
70.00 03-NOV-2017
14.00 03-NOV-2017
70.00 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
35.00 03-NOV-2017
613.50 03-NOV-2017
10.00 03-NOV-2017
105.00 03-NOV-2017
420.00 03-NOV-2017
0.50 03-NOV-2017
0.50 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
380.00 03-NOV-2017
70.00 03-NOV-2017
75.50 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
0.50 03-NOV-2017
0.50 03-NOV-2017
20.00 03-NOV-2017
420.00 03-NOV-2017
70.00 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
70.00 03-NOV-2017
0.50 03-NOV-2017
420.00 03-NOV-2017
10.00 03-NOV-2017
420.00 03-NOV-2017
0.50 03-NOV-2017
420.00 03-NOV-2017
0.50 03-NOV-2017
490.00 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
700.00 03-NOV-2017
700.00 03-NOV-2017
210.00 03-NOV-2017
1050.00 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
1.00 03-NOV-2017
25.00 03-NOV-2017
140.00 03-NOV-2017
1050.00 03-NOV-2017
700.00 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
700.00 03-NOV-2017
25.00 03-NOV-2017
630.00 03-NOV-2017
490.00 03-NOV-2017
35.00 03-NOV-2017
5460.00 03-NOV-2017
5.00 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
100.00 03-NOV-2017
35.00 03-NOV-2017
70.00 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
0.50 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
0.50 03-NOV-2017
0.50 03-NOV-2017
7.00 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
1050.00 03-NOV-2017
420.00 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
70.00 03-NOV-2017
6.00 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
35.00 03-NOV-2017




SUMAN

SUNIL
SURAJBEN
SURESHKUMAR
SUSHEELA
KRISHNAN
RAJESHWARI
THIRUMALA
[TAMIL
THARAKA
[TRILOCHAN
UNNIKRISHNAN
USHA

[VANAJA
[VENKATAREDDY
VENKATESH

[VENKATESWARA RAO

LATA

THAKKER
JAGJIVAN
BABUBHAI GANDHI
DEVI B
T

T

PRASAD T
MARAN N
RAMIAH N
SINGH

C

KITAWAT

S

N \4
KAMATH K

BONGARALA

VIAY KASHINATH MOHILE
VIJAY SHAH

VIJAYAKUMAR B M
VIMAL KUMAR

VINOD CHANDRA SHAH
[VYJANTHI S

[YOGESHKUMAR  PATEL

JAYANTHI A

LALITH KUMAR A
[ABDUL AZEEZ

[AJAYKUMAR JAIN K
[AMICHAND JAIN

[AMRITLAL L BHAYANI
[ANASUYA GAlI

[ANILKUMAR PUNJABI

[ANITHA CH

[ANJANA JAIN

[ANTONY L P
[ANUSIYA

[ARCHANA JAIN

[ASHOK KUMAR JAIN
[ASHOK KUMAR RAWAL
[ASWINKUMAR P JAIN
ATUL DALMIA

RAMESH CHAND B

BABY RAPHAEL M
BALASUBRAMAN A R
BALJEET SAMBYAL

BARKHA D

BHANUMATI BHAYANI

BHARAT KUMAR GUPTA
BHUPENDRA PANALAL MODHIA
BlIOY KUMAR GHOSH
BSV PRASAD

CHINNASAMI TIRUPAKUZHI

DHANJI DAUI PRAJAPATI
DHARMARAJAN 'S

DILIP KUMAR SURANA
GAGAN DEEP

GIRISH MAFATLAL SHAH
GOUTHAM P

GOVIND S RAWAL
JACKULIN SETHURAMAN G
JACKULIN SETHURAMAN G
JACKULIN SETHURAMAN G
JAGDISH KUMAR

JAGDISH PRASAD

JAIDESH PAL WASON
JEET DEWANGAN

JEEWAN LAL

JITENDER SINGH TANWAR
[ANAND K R
SURENDRA MEHTA K
KAMAL KISHORE KATARIA
KAMLESH JAIN

KAMLESH JAIN

KANAYALAL P ROCHLANI
KANCHANA MANGAYARKARA A
KATTA RAMBABU

KAVITA SONI

KIRANKUMAR K JAIN
KIRAN KUMARI

KISHAN M JAIN
KISHINDAS T CHHABRIA
KOCHUMOL K |

RAKESHMOHAN KHANDELWAL SH
KISHORE

JAGJIVAN PANACHAND

BABUBHAI F GANDI
BHAG CHAND

THIYAGARAJAN K R
THYAGARAJAN G

SRINIVASA RAO T
NATESAN

RANGANATHAM

GURBACHAN SINGH

KRISHNAN \ P

KIRAN KITAWAT

SELVAKUMAR M

SANKARA RAO NARAYANAM
ANATH KAMATH K

APPA RAO BONGARALA
KASHINATH MOHILE

VITHALDAS w SHAH
MARULASIDDAPPA B S
THAMBI N G
JAGJIVAN SHAH

SOHANLAL

GOPALBHAI PATEL

ALAGIRISAMY w o
AMBALAL P

ZAINULABDEEN M D
KEWAL CHAND

HANSAJI JAIN

LAUI S BHAYANI
NAGABHUSHANAM

NANDUMAL PUNJA

LOK KUMAR CH
RANJITH JAIN

PAUL

DAMODARAN

SUDHEER JAIN

DEEPCHAND

BABULAUI RAWAL

PUKHRALI

DINESH KUMAR DALMIA
BHANWARLAL

LateRAPHAEL M L
RAMACHANDRAN

LATE SAGAR SAMBYAL
DEEPAK C

AMRATLAL LAUI BHAYANI
SURESH KUMAR GUPTA
PANALAL BAPUJI MODHIA
ANANDA MAY GHOSH
CHANDRRAO

KRISHNASWAMY

DAUI PRAJAPATI

SEENIAPPA NADAR P
MOHANLAL SURANA

KALU RAM SH
MAFATLAL SHAH

PARASMAL A

SHIVARAM Jl

SETHURAMAN K
SETHURAMAN K
SETHURAMAN K

DOONGAR CHAND

JOGRAJ PRASAD

RAM AHAR WASON
BUDHRAM DEWANGAN
MANGILAL

SATPAL SINGH

RAJAGOPAL K

KARODIMAL MEHTA G
BHAWARLAL KATARIA

PRAKASH CHAND

PRAKASH CHAND

PRIBHDAS ROCHLANI

ARUNACHALAM K
VENKATESWARLU  KATTA

AMAR SONI

SHA KHIMCHAND

CHAMPALAL RANKA

MELAPCHAND JAIN

TOPANDAS H CHHABRUI
KOCHUNNY C \

VILLAGE& POST GARH HIMMATSIN INDIA
SARVODAYA SURGICALS, 74 NYNIA INDIA
110 AUDIAPPA NAICKEN ST, CHENP INDIA
5TH GOLIBAR ROAD A/G BLUE, SATINDIA
23 GRAMA STREET, PURASAWALKIINDIA
5 S5TH STREET, LAKSHMI NAGAR, N INDIA
230 TTK ROAD, ALWARPET, CHENN INDIA
22C/23 SRINIVASA PURAM, | STREIINDIA
PLOT NO 29 il MAIN ROAD, INDIAN INDIA
C/OSACF (P)LTD, 25/26 DEVARA. INDIA
SAINI STUDIO WALI GALI, 7/140 B FINDIA
QTS NO 121 D, RAILWAY COLONY, [INDIA
B-503 D S K, CHANDRADEEP SOCIETINDIA
AP 759 94TH STREET, 15TH SECTOF INDIA
15/8 POLICE STATION ROAD, PARV,INDIA
GURUKRIPA, MAIN ROAD, KUNDAP INDIA
QTR B 85 NTPC TOWNSHIP, DEEPAIINDIA
NARENDRA COMPLEX, A-304BUILCINDIA
205 SHINGAR APART, SWAR GATE, INDIA
Y CHALLI, ( TALUK ) HONNALI, KUL, INDIA
25 GREAMS ROAD, THOUSAND LIGINDIA
101 AKASH INNOVA RESIDENCY, D |INDIA
33/11 PEDDU NAICKEN ST, KONDIT INDIA
23/A SAMARATH SOC, COLLEGE RCINDIA
12-A MAIN STREET, SUBRAMANIAIINDIA
3 SOWRASHTRA NAGAR, Il STREETINDIA
NO 4 CUSTOMS COLONY, SAIDAPETINDIA
117 BRICKKILIN ROAD, PURASAWA INDIA
192 B GURUWAR PETH, POONA  INDIA
14/B ZAOBAWADI, THAKURDWAR, INDIA
C/O G MOHAN H NO 18-39/31, SH/INDIA
T HX96, ADIPUR, KUTCH INDIA
M/S PLUS POINT AGENCEIS, 303/2 INDIA
OTARMAL CHUNILAL, KHOPOLIGACINDIA
NO 7 MILLERS ROAD, KILPAUK, CHEINDIA
93 AZIZ MULK 3RD STREET, THOUS, INDIA
25 THIRUVENGADAM STREET, WESINDIA
15 ELEPHANT GATE STREET , SOW(INDIA
KALYAN TEXTILES, IST FLOOR, KUBE INDIA
29 NAMBULIR STREET, CHENNAI  INDIA
C/O NARESH CHANDAK, 9 INDIA EXINDIA
247 KONNUR HIGH ROAD , AYNAV/INDIA
MANIYAKKU HOUSE, PUDUKAD P CINDIA
2498 TRICHY ROAD, ONDIPUDUR, (INDIA
C/O THE VAISH CO OP ADARSH BAI INDIA
33 KELLYS COURT, 150 PURASAWA INDIA
14/B ZAOBA WADI, THAKURDWAR, INDIA
PLOT NO 85 FLAT NO 43 F/F, TRILO INDIA
33 JALVIHAR SOCIETY, STATION RO INDIA
GUSHKARA HATTALA, DIST BURDW INDIA
12 - 22 -41 ARYAPURAM, RAJAHMLINDIA
C/0 C. SURESH, 6 DEVAR STREET, VINDIA
DENA BNAK, MANIK CHOWK, AHM INDIA
7/C1 NATHAN STREET, CHETPUT, C INDIA
3 VADAMALAI 1ST LANE, NEAR TIRIINDIA
S/O SH. KALU RAM, GALI NO.13WA INDIA
3505 DARWAJA NO KHANCHO, SANINDIA
REP MOOLCHAND FINANCE LTD, (P INDIA
C/O RAJLAXMI STEEL CENTRE, 55 P{INDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOORC INDIA
OLD NO 20 RASOORUMAR BAHAD(INDIA
NO 20 RASOORUMAR BAHADHOOF INDIA
9 VINAYAKA MUDALI STREET, SOW INDIA
QTR NO 2001, STREET 3, SECTOR 8 INDIA
54/D RACE COURSE, DEHRADUN, D INDIA
PACHPEDI NAKA, BESIDE TANYA PAINDIA
33/11 PEDDU NAICKEN ST, KONDIT INDIA
CH 53, D D NAGAR, GWALIOR INDIA
58 KRISHNAPPA AGRAHARAM ST, [INDIA
101 DEMELLOWS ROAD , PATALLATINDIA
NO 42/2 CHAKARAI SREET 2ND FLCINDIA
117 BRICKKILIN ROAD, PURASAWA INDIA
23 GRAMA STREET, PURASAWALK; INDIA
12 SAGAR SANGAM, 27 BANDRA RIINDIA
2 WEST MADAVILAGAM STREET, K INDIA
4-73, SANTHANUTHLAPADU MANC INDIA
SHREE SADAN, 89/367 BANGUR PA INDIA
66-4, NAINIYAPPAN STREET, PARK T INDIA
C/O G RATHAN KUMAR, 20 NEW NiINDIA
36 PERUMAL MUDALI STREET, CHE INDIA
NO.12 KANNIAH NAIDU STREET, K(INDIA
CHERUVATHOOR HOUSE, M G ROA INDIA

Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Punjab

Kerala
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
ANDHRA PRADESH
Karnataka
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Telangana
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Gujarat

Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
West Bengal
Tamil Nadu
Kerala

Tamil Nadu
Delhi

Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Delhi

Gujarat

West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Gujarat

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Bihar

Uttar Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Madhya Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Andhra Pradesh
West Bengal
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Kerala

Chennai
Chennai
Mumbai City
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai

Mumbai City

Chennai
Hyderabad
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Mumbai City

Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Kolkata
Chennai

Coimbatore
New Delhi
Chennai
Mumbai City
New Delhi
Dahod

Chennai
Ahmedabad
Chennai
Chennai

Ahmedabad
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Mumbai City
Karur

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

321609
600003
600079
400055
600024
600061
600018
600019
600053
600003
144201
678009
411037
600078
535501
576201
531020
400068
411037
577239
600006
500003
600079
387001
600011
600094
600015
600007
411042
400002
508207
370205
600112
410203
600010
600006
600033
600079
307027
600079
700001
600023
680301
641016
110063
600010
400002
110092
389151
713128
533104
600049
380001
600031
600079
335513
380001
600018
600003
600014
600014
600014
600079
827009
248001
492001
600079
474001
600079
600012
600079
600007
600007
400050
639001
523225
712248
600003
600002
600079
600079
680503

FOLIO00001607
FOLIO00000953
FOLIO00000477
FOLIO00001742
FOLIO00001909
FOLIO00000079
FOLIO00001787
FOLIO00001180
FOLIO00001137

FOLIO00000722
FOLIO00001623

FOLIO00000720

FOLIO00000331
FOLIO00000639
FOLIO00001587

FOLIO00001851
FOLIO00000446
FOLIO00001143
FOLIO00001745
FOLIO00000723
FOLIO00000771
FOLIO00000640

FOLIO00000309
FOLIO00002443
FOLIO00000663
FOLIO00001977
FOLIO00000262
FOLIO00001018
FOLIO00001345
FOLIO00000587
FOLIO00000442

FOLIO00000913
FOLIO00000772

FOLIO00000487
FOLIO00001357
FOLIO00001662
FOLIO00002504

FOLIO00001631
FOLIO00000837

FOLIO00000832

FOLIO00000690

FOLIO00000182
FOLIO00000197

FOLIO00001748
FOLIO00001786
FOLIO00000757

FOLIO00000795

FOLIO00001555

FOLIO00001297
FOLIO00000460

CDSL-12017701-00010 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301604-10101850 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300175-10184166  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12044700-05252 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301135-26612674 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300214-11497015 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-302759-10000968  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12034400-00183 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300757-10999802  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300214-12099318 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300441-10840140 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12023900-00003 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301774-16697389  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300206-10371467 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12036000-01080 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300513-14557844  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301250-28484492  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300450-12724387 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12019111-00029 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301645-10189655 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12048100-00007 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300896-10262265 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300896-10221707 | Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301250-28844371  Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-13028600-00006 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300940-10117393  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301774-12072059  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301637-41130596 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301637-40395592  Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12010900-02694 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301895-10341168 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12023900-00101 Amount for unclaimed and u

20.00 03-NOV-2017
70.00 03-NOV-2017
630.00 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
140.00 03-NOV-2017
70.00 03-NOV-2017
700.00 03-NOV-2017
70.00 03-NOV-2017
70.00 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
4.00 03-NOV-2017
35.00 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
210.00 03-NOV-2017
50.00 03-NOV-2017
10.00 03-NOV-2017
3.50 03-NOV-2017
35.00 03-NOV-2017
420.00 03-NOV-2017
5.00 03-NOV-2017
700.00 03-NOV-2017
350.00 03-NOV-2017
100.00 03-NOV-2017
0.50 03-NOV-2017
1400.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
630.00 06-NOV-2018
50.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
70.00 06-NOV-2018
5.00 06-NOV-2018
700.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
70.00 06-NOV-2018
420.00 06-NOV-2018
70.00 06-NOV-2018
70.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
490.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
17.50 06-NOV-2018
35.00 06-NOV-2018
70.00 06-NOV-2018
70.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
13.00 06-NOV-2018
10.00 06-NOV-2018
35.00 06-NOV-2018
35.00 06-NOV-2018
490.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
700.00 06-NOV-2018
2.50 06-NOV-2018
250.00 06-NOV-2018
5.50 06-NOV-2018
420.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
0.50 06-NOV-2018
0.50 06-NOV-2018
0.50 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
140.00 06-NOV-2018
0.50 06-NOV-2018
140.00 06-NOV-2018
50.00 06-NOV-2018
70.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
0.50 06-NOV-2018
50.00 06-NOV-2018
50.00 06-NOV-2018
100.00 06-NOV-2018
5.00 06-NOV-2018
18.00 06-NOV-2018
700.00 06-NOV-2018
50.00 06-NOV-2018
320.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
210.00 06-NOV-2018




KONATHAM DHANALAKSHMI
KUSHAL KUMAR
RIKHABCHAND  KOTHARI
LALITHA BAI
LILABEN BHAGUBHAI
INAGALAKSHMI M

PRABHA M

UMESH KUMAR
MADHURI A

MADHV CHANDHOK
MAHAVEER CHAND
MAINA KUMARI
MALTI KUMARI
MANGILAL

MANI M

MANISH

MANISH PRASAD
MANJULA P

MANOJ

MANOJKUMAR G
MURUGESAN R

RAMACHANDRANN

NAND KISHORE
NARENDRA KUMAR
INEETA SHAH
INIRBHAYLAL

NIRMALA BAI
PANKAJ SAXENA
PARASMAL B
PARESH T
PRAKASH

PRASANCHAND  KOCHAR
PRASANNAJANEY TALLAPANENI

PREETI MITTAL
PUKHRAJ P
PURUSHOTHAM/R
MANICKAMAMBIR
SURESH KUMAR
RADHA MONY
RAHUL ANAND
RAJA G
RAJAMMAL \
RAJAN VIJAN
RAJENDIRAN T
RAJESH B
RAJESH S
RAKESH PRASAD
RAMESH KUMAR
RAMESH KUMAR
RAMESH T
RAMKISHOR

RATAN VAID
RATANCHAND

RAVI PRAKASH
RAVICHANDRAN S
RAVINDRA SHAH
RIYAZABDUL GAFOOR
ROMA SHAH
DHANESH SETHIYA
MANOJ KUMAR
[TARUNKUMAR  SETHIYA
SADHNA VIKRAM
SANCHIL BAI
SANGEETHA R
SANJAY SHROTRI
SANJAY B
SANJAY P
SANJIV RAMPRASAD
SANTOSH DEVI
SANTOSH KUMARI
SAROJINI N
SENTHILKUMAR C
SETHURAMAN K
SETHURAMAN K
SETHURAMAN K
SETHURAMAN K
SETHURAMAN K
SETHURAMAN K
SETHURAMAN K
SETHURAMAN K
SHAKILHASAN ~ AHMED
SHARADA DEVI

BHUSHANA RAO

GOUTHAMCHAN GOUTHAM CHAND

L LATE LALCHANDIJI
LALIT KUMAR

PATEL BHAGUBHAI P
MURUGESAN
MOHANCHAND

M JAIN M

CHARANKAR ROHIDAS HARIBHAU
VIAY KUMAR

BHANDARI NATHMAL BHANDARI
CHAMPALAL RANKA
RAM SAJJAN
KUNDANMAUI
MOHAMBARAM P
JAGDISH KUMAR
MADANMOHAN  PRASAD

SHAH PABUDAN BHANSALI
NAWALMAL

TRIVEDI GUNVANTRAY TRIVEDI
RATHNA SWAMI
NA

KOSTA LATEK L

YADAV RAM KISHORE
VIJAY KUMAR
SUMERMAL
MOTILAL
NAVAL KISHORE

MEHTA BADARMALII

RATHOD TEJRAJ
NA
BALCHANDIJI KOCHAR
KOTAIAH TALLAPANENI
RAJENDRA KUMAR

JAIN PANNALAUI
RAMARAO M

N AMBROSE R

R RAMLAUI

S SUBRAMONIA PILLAI
PRASAD R
GURUSWAMY NADAR
VELLAICHAMY A

ADVOCATE GOVERDHAN LAL
THANGAVEL
BALASUBRAMANIAN

L LUTCHMIAH CHETTY
DEVENDRA PRASAD
DEVICHANDJI

RATHI BANSILAL

B NARAJIMHACHARI T
MADANMOHAN MALANI
JAWAHARLAL VAID
HIRA CHAND

SHANKAR SHANKAR \
SUBRAMANIAYAN
HAJARIMAL

DARUWALE ABDULGAFOOR A
RAKESH SHAH

S LATESHRISAJAN KARAN

S SOHANLAL

S SAJJAN SETHIYA

SHAH VIKRAM SHAH
INDARCHAND

JAIN RAMESH KUMAR
SHROTRI P
BHASKAR A

MYSHERI PRAVIN M

AGARWAL RAMPRASAD AGRAWAL
NIRBHAYLAL
NATHMAL

SHAH NAROTAMDAS G

P PALANI C
KASINATHAN R
KOTHANDARAMAN
KASINATHAN R
KASINATHAN R
KASINATHAN R
KASINATHAN R
KASINATHAN R
KASINATHAN R

KHAN HASAN AHMED
DILIP KUMAR

PATEL

™M
SHINDE
CHANDHOK

CHAUDHARY

KOSTA
YADAV
SHAH

SAXENA

MITTAL

3}

VIJAN

DARUWALE

SETHIYA

SHAH

SHAH

KHAN
JAIN

W/O K.BHUSHANARAO, FLAT NO:2 INDIA
90 DEMELLOWS ROAD, PATTALAM INDIA
39 V.V.KOIL STREET, VELLALA TEY INDIA
127 ANNAPILLAI ST, CHENNAI INDIA
PATEL FALI IN VILLAGE , AT&POST- INDIA
PLOT NO.4 QUEENS CIRCLE, MAHE INDIA
SHANTHI TEXTILES, 95 USMAN ROZINDIA
BEAUTY, 17 4TH MAIN ROAD(OPP.(INDIA
E 39/40 SURVEYNAGAR, NEAR M;INDIA
XV 983 MANTOLA PAHAR GANJ, NEINDIA
C/O VIMAL ELECTRICALS, 47 ERULA INDIA
C/O G RATHAN KUMARI, 20 NEW NINDIA
C/O ALLAHABAD BANK, BHAGALPU INDIA
S/0 KUNDANMALJI, GHANCHI STREINDIA
NO 28 NORTH WALL ROAD, KONDI' INDIA
9 VINAYAKA MUDALI STREET, SOW INDIA
144 JEETPUR TOPCHANCHI, P.O - G INDIA
33-A/4 PEDDU STREET, | FLOOR KCINDIA
6 KOTHANDARAMAN IYER ST, 2ND INDIA
A-4-86 , GURUKRUPA VAIKUNTH-2, INDIA
3/752 LINGAPURAM COLONY, SIVA INDIA
150/5 GOVINDAPPA NAICK STRE, N INDIA
212, GARHA, KOSTA MOHALLA, JAEINDIA
215 SADAK MOHALLA, DHAMAREIINDIA
205 SHINGAR APART, SWAR GATE, INDIA
57/2 NARAYANA MUDALI STREET, (INDIA

127 ANNAPILLAI ST, CHENNAI INDIA
ATLAS CYCLES HARYANA LTD , MAL INDIA
MEHTA BHAVAN, MUNDARGI INDIA

PARESH T. RATHOD, 11 SEENU MUIINDIA
SWASTIK ROAD CARRIERS, 96 COR.INDIA
DCM TEXTILES, 15 NORTH CHITARAINDIA
11/7/6/36A, NAVODAYA NAGAR, NINDIA
C/O SHARDA SOLVENT LTD., SHIVPIINDIA
29 NAMBULIR STREET, CHENNAI  INDIA
11 PUSKAR VIEW FLATS SQUARE, 2 INDIA
21 MARIA DOSS STREET , ROYAPUIINDIA
RITIKA ENTERPRISES, 7 EKAMBARE! INDIA
11-270 THALAKULAM ROAD, RADH INDIA
C/O IDBI BANK LTD 715 KATARUKA INDIA
28 GOVINDAPPA NAICKEN ST, CHEIINDIA
1 SRIMURUGAN NAGAR, P N PUDLINDIA
4 /1092 JAFFAR NAWAZ, NEAR SUIINDIA
NO 68 IIND STREET, KAMARAJA PU INDIA
PLOT NO 3303 LIG 2, GANDHI MAN INDIA
3 DEVARAJA MUDALY STREET, TRIP INDIA
101 ELOQUENCE BLK SAI KRUPA, EINDIA
29 NAMBULIR STREET, CHENNAI  INDIA
RAJ DEEP , 28 GODOWN STREET, CIINDIA
NO 27 PUSHPAK, JAGDEESH NAGAF INDIA
14 NAMMALWAR STREET, SOWCAF INDIA
733, PHALTAN GALLI, SOLAPUR INDIA
29 NARAYANA MUDALY STREET, CkINDIA
61 THAMBY CHETTY STREET, MAD INDIA
OLD NO. 3/191 NEW NO. 3/190, NINDIA
H RAJANIKANT, A-16 MASKATI MAIINDIA
3/4, AMAR HOUSING SOCIETY, MO INDIA
PRINCE MANOR BLOCK A, FLAT NO INDIA
NO.7 ANDERSON STREET, FIRST FL INDIA
52 MAGAZINE ROAD, VYASARPADI INDIA
7 ANDERSON STREET, | FLOOR, CH INDIA
102 1STFLOOR , H.NO.155/156 MIINDIA
22 A, GANDHI ROAD, SRIPERUMPU INDIA
29 NAMBULIR STREET, CHENNAI  INDIA
65, COD COLONY SUHAGI ADHART/INDIA
#24/3 11TH CROSS, VYALIKAVAL E} INDIA
NO 9 VIJAY ILLAM IST FLOOR, RAM INDIA
41 VERMA LAYOUT , AMBAZARI, N/ INDIA
57/2 NARAYANA MUDALI STREET, (INDIA
C/O VIMAL ELECTRICALS, 47 ERULAINDIA
12 NAINAPPA MAISTRY STREET, PAINDIA
29/A2 METTU STREET, SATHAN GA INDIA
NEW NO32 OLD NO 20, RASOORO' INDIA
STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA, 27/ZINDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOOR U INDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOOR UINDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOORUIINDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOORUIINDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOORUIINDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOORUIINDIA
23/E DR.A.U. MEMON MARG, 3RD INDIA
26/E REDDY RAMAN STREET, SUKH INDIA

Andhra Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Delhi

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Bihar
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Bihar

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Madhya Pradesh
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Madhya Pradesh
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Andhra Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Bihar

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Madhya Pradesh
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Salem
Chennai
Chennai

New Delhi
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Vadodara

Chennai

Alwar

Chennai
Chennai

Gadag
Chennai
Chennai
Madurai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Coimbatore

Chennai
Coimbatore
Chennai
Bangalore Urban
Chennai

Chennai
Bangalore Urban
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai

Ahmedabad

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Surat

Chennai

Bangalore Urban
Coimbatore

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Mumbai City
Chennai

518501
600012
600086
600079
383255
636008
600017
600061
416007
110055
600079
600002
812007
307027
600079
600079
828401
600079
600021
390022
626189
600079
482003

411037
600079
600079
474002
582101
600001
600001
625001
522601
473551
600079
600005
600013
600003
629802
834001
600001
641041
247001
600034
641004
600005
560037
600079
600001
560075
600079
413002
600079
600001
613703
380002
413001
600010
600001
600039
600001
395004
602105
600079
482004
560003
641011
440010
600079
600079
600003
600019
600014
600002
600014
600014
600014
600014
600014
600014
400003
600079

FOLI000002047

FOLIO00000263
FOLIO00001286

FOLIO00000146
FOLIO00000402
FOLIO00000204

FOLIO00001133
FOLIO00001305
FOLIO00001556

FOLI000001023
FOLIO00000824
FOLIO00000830

FOLIO00000492
FOLIO00001184

FOLIO00001153
FOLIO00000295

FOLIO00000721
FOLIO00000985
FOLI000001285

FOLI000000281
FOLIO00000389
FOLIO00000233
FOLIO00000345
FOLIO00001343
FOLIO00000145
FOLIO00000183
FOLIO00000818

FOLIO00001347
FOLIO00000625

FOLIO00001513
FOLIO00001580
FOLIO00001342
FOLIO00000406
FOLIO00001103
FOLIO00001523

FOLIO00001253
FOLIO00000125

FOLIO00000523
FOLIO00001880
FOLIO00000327

FOLIO00000322
FOLIO00000170

FOLIO00001341

FOLIO00001121

FOLIO00000986

FOLIO00001304
FOLIO00000185

FOLIO00001576

FOLIO00001312

IN-300513-12080640

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12047800-00007 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-301696-11111146

IN-301557-20927529

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12046300-00063 Amount for unclaimed and u

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12011300-00112 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-300394-10690287

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12017701-00177 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-302269-11477562

IN-301696-11178763
IN-301557-21875416

IN-301549-18247433

IN-300450-12095697

IN-303116-10028894

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-13041400-01166 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-300214-12582902

IN-301098-10424244

IN-302269-11737761

IN-301774-14686520

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12028900-00091 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-302236-10795976

IN-300214-14008896
IN-301549-14911355

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12010900-00018 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-301637-40515175

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12048100-00007 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-300896-10245708
IN-300896-10245733
IN-300896-10262223
IN-300896-10262257
IN-300896-10262280
IN-300896-10262303

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12025700-00030 Amount for unclaimed and u

Amount for unclaimed and u

350.00 06-NOV-2018
136.50 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
100.00 06-NOV-2018
40.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
80.00 06-NOV-2018
49.50 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
100.00 06-NOV-2018
320.00 06-NOV-2018
700.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
630.00 06-NOV-2018
210.00 06-NOV-2018
2.00 06-NOV-2018
700.00 06-NOV-2018
70.00 06-NOV-2018
14.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
10.00 06-NOV-2018
10.00 06-NOV-2018
420.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
75.50 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
50.00 06-NOV-2018
150.00 06-NOV-2018
490.00 06-NOV-2018
5.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
70.00 06-NOV-2018
700.00 06-NOV-2018
420.00 06-NOV-2018
10.00 06-NOV-2018
420.00 06-NOV-2018
0.50 06-NOV-2018
420.00 06-NOV-2018
0.50 06-NOV-2018
490.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
700.00 06-NOV-2018
210.00 06-NOV-2018
1050.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
1.00 06-NOV-2018
750.00 06-NOV-2018
140.00 06-NOV-2018
1050.00 06-NOV-2018
700.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
700.00 06-NOV-2018
140.00 06-NOV-2018
630.00 06-NOV-2018
490.00 06-NOV-2018
35.00 06-NOV-2018
35.00 06-NOV-2018
1560.00 06-NOV-2018
5.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
100.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
5.00 06-NOV-2018
0.50 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
0.50 06-NOV-2018
0.50 06-NOV-2018
0.50 06-NOV-2018
0.50 06-NOV-2018
0.50 06-NOV-2018
0.50 06-NOV-2018
7.00 06-NOV-2018
420.00 06-NOV-2018




SHEVANTI ™M PEJE
SHYAM SUNDER KALLA
SIVA KUMAR M
SRIPAL N RATHOD
SUKHLAL

SUNDAR MAHALINGAM G

SUNIL THAKKER

SURAJBEN JAGJIVAN

SURESHKUMAR BABUBHAI GANDHI
SURESH REVANSIDDHAPP SHIWANT
SURESH SARAF

SUSHILA ASHOK JAIN
SUSHMA PAWAN GOYAL
KRISHNAN T

RANGAVITTAL T L
RAJESHWARI T

[THIRUMALA PRASAD T

TAMIL MARAN N

[ THARAKA RAMIAH N
TRILOCHAN SINGH

USHA KITAWAT

[VANAJA S

[VENKATESH KAMATH K

VIAY KASHINATH MOHILE
VIJAY KUMAR MALU
VIAY SHAH

VIJAYAKUMAR B M
VIKRAM JADEJA

VIMAL KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR J
[VYJANTHI S

YOGESH JAIN

[YOGESH KUMAR KALRA
[YOGESHKUMAR  PATEL

JAYANTHI A

LALITH KUMAR A
[ABDUL AZEEZ

[AJAYKUMAR JAIN K

AMIT LAXMIDAS RAJPUT
[AMRITLAL C DOSHI
[AMRITLAL L BHAYANI
[ANANTHI DEVI M
[ANASUYA GAlI

[ANILKUMAR PUNJABI

[ANITHA CH

ANITHA S

[ANUSIYA

[ARCHANA JAIN

[ARVIND B

ASHITA GUPTA

[ASHOK KUMAR RAWAL
[ASWINKUMAR P JAIN
ATUL DALMIA

BABULAL MALI M

BABY RAPHAEL ™M
BARKHA D

BAROT INDRAJIT RAMCHANDRA
BHAGWANTI

BHANUBEN B PATEL
BHANUMATI BHAYANI

BHAVANI P
BIILINOORULLALKADHER MOHAIDEEN
BlUOY KUMAR GHOSH
BSV PRASAD

CHAITANYA KUMAR MEHTHA
CHINNASAMI TIRUPAKUZHI

DHANJI DAUI PRAJAPATI
DHARMARAJAN 'S

GAGAN DEEP

GANDHI DHANESH SHREYANS
GAURAV

GIRISH KUMAR

GOUTHAM P

GOVIND S RAWAL
GOVIND SANKA

GULAB DEVI BIJARNIYAN
GURDEEP SINGH RAJPAL
INDIRA HARIDAS MEHTA
INDU GULECHA

IRABATTI VENKATESH R
JACKULIN SETHURAMAN G
JACKULIN SETHURAMAN _ G

MAHADEV
JAMNADASJI

RKKABRAJ
GURUSWAMY
KISHORE
JAGJIVAN
BABUBHAI
REVANSIDDHAPPA
HAMIRMAUI
ASHOK

PAWAN
THIYAGARAJAN
NARASIMMAH
THYAGARAJAN
SRINIVASA
NATESAN
RANGANATHAM
GURBACHAN
KIRAN
SELVAKUMAR
ANATH
KASHINATH
MALU
VITHALDAS
MARULASIDDAPPA
CHHATRASINH
THAMBI
JAWRILAL
SOHANLAL
LALITH

oM
GOPALBHAI
ALAGIRISAMY
AMBALAL
ZAINULABDEEN
KEWAL
LAXMIDAS
CHUNILAL
LAUI
MADANLAL

NAGABHUSHANAM

NANDUMAL
LOK

SOHAN
DAMODARAN
SUDHEER
BABULAUI
GUPTA
BABULAUI
PUKHRALI
DINESH
MANGALARAM
LateRAPHAEL
DEEPAK
RAMCHANDRA
RATAN

PATEL
AMRATLAL
PENTAPATI
SHAMA
ANANDA
CHANDRRAO
BHOORMALUI
KRISHNASWAMY
DAUI
SEENIAPPA

CHANDER
DALPATHRAJ
PARASMAL
SHIVARAM
SURYA

HEERA
KARTAR
HARIDAS
RAMESH
RAJAYYA
SETHURAMAN
SETHURAMAN

PEJE
KALLA
MUTHU

NADAR

PANACHAND
E
SANGAPPA

SINGH
KITAWAT
M
KAMATH
MOHILE
u

w

B

KUMAR
PRAKASH
PATEL

w

P

™M

CHAND
VITHADAS
JESAIl

s

D

PUNJA
KUMAR

JAIN
LODHI

RAWAL

KUMAR

M

C

G

CHAND

B

LAUI
KAMESWARA
ABIDUNNISA
MAY

PRAJAPATI
NADAR
RAM
SHREYANS
MOHAN

A

J
PRAKASARAO
CHAND
SINGH
MOHANLAL
KUMAR
CHANDRAYYA
K

K

GANDI
SHIWANT

SHAH

KALRA

o

D

RAJPUT

BHAYANI

CH

DALMIA

BAROT

B
BHAYANI
RAO

GHOSH

P
SH
GAUTAMCHAND
SAXENA

BUARNIYAN
RAJPAL
MEHTA
GULECHA
IRABATTI

C/O AMRATLAL L BHAYANI, 14/B Z/INDIA
29 BALDEV SINGH COLONY, SUMEF INDIA
R 8/2 RE QRTS, METTUR DAM, SALIINDIA
11 SEENU MUDALI STREET, CHENN. INDIA
93 AZIZ MULK 3RD STREET, THOUS, INDIA
28 GOVINDAPPA NAICKENSTREET, |INDIA
SARVODAYA SURGICALS, 74 NYNIA INDIA
110 AUDIAPPA NAICKEN ST, CHENR INDIA
5TH GOLIBAR ROAD A/G BLUE, SAIINDIA
585 SOUTH KASABA, SOLAPUR  INDIA
KUBER MARKET, SHEOGANJ, RAJAS INDIA
NO 207 BALWANT KRUPA BLDG, 21 INDIA
NEAR GURDWARA, OLD CIVIL LINES INDIA
5 S5TH STREET, LAKSHMI NAGAR, NINDIA
41 FIRST CROSS STREET , EAST C.LT INDIA
230 TTK ROAD, ALWARPET, CHENN INDIA
22C/23 SRINIVASA PURAM, | STREIINDIA
PLOT NO 29 lll MAIN ROAD, INDIAR INDIA
C/0'SACF (P) LTD, 25/26 DEVARA INDIA
SAINI STUDIO WALI GALI, 7/140 B FINDIA
B-503 D S K, CHANDRADEEP SOCIETINDIA
AP 759 94TH STREET, 15TH SECTOR INDIA
GURUKRIPA, MAIN ROAD, KUNDAF INDIA
NARENDRA COMPLEX, A-304BUILL INDIA
D-35 MIG 1 DEVENDRA NAGAR, Of INDIA
205 SHINGAR APART, SWAR GATE, INDIA
Y C HALLI, ( TALUK ) HONNALI, KUL, INDIA
13TH WEST CROSS ROAD, PLOT NO INDIA
25 GREAMS ROAD, THOUSAND LIG INDIA
C/0 VASANTHA JEWELLERY, 89 DEI INDIA
33/11 PEDDU NAICKEN ST, KONDIT INDIA
JAWANT SAGAR NO 22, NAMBULIAINDIA
BHAGWAN RICE MILL, KALSIA ROAIINDIA
23/A SAMARATH SOC, COLLEGE RCINDIA
12-A MAIN STREET, SUBRAMANIAIINDIA
3 SOWRASHTRA NAGAR, Il STREETINDIA
NO 4 CUSTOMS COLONY, SAIDAPETINDIA
117 BRICKKILIN ROAD, PURASAWA INDIA
C 212 SWAROOP BLDG UJWAL NANINDIA
C/0.SANGHVI AMRITLAL CHUNIA, 1INDIA
14/B ZAOBAWADI, THAKURDWAR, INDIA
48 MELPATTIPONNAPPAMUDALIST INDIA
C/0 G MOHAN H NO 18-39/31, SH/INDIA
TH X 96, ADIPUR, KUTCH INDIA
M/S PLUS POINT AGENCEIS, 303/2 INDIA
93 AZIZ MULK 3RD STREET, THOUS, INDIA
93 AZIZ MULK 3RD STREET, THOUS, INDIA
25 THIRUVENGADAM STREET, WE!INDIA
REXINE CENTRE, 76 MINT STREET, (INDIA
106 MUKKTANAND NAGAR , TANK INDIA
KALYAN TEXTILES, IST FLOOR, KUBE INDIA
29 NAMBULIR STREET, CHENNAI  INDIA
C/O NARESH CHANDAK, 9 INDIA EX INDIA
OLD NO 105, GOVINDAPPA NAICKE INDIA
MANIYAKKU HOUSE, PUDUKAD P CINDIA
33 KELLYS COURT, 150 PURASAWA INDIA
7 NILKAMAL SOCIETY, B/H RAJ KANINDIA
29 NARAYANA MUDALY STREET, CHINDIA
30 SWAMY PILLAI STREET, CHOOL/ INDIA
14/8 ZAOBA WADI, THAKURDWAR, INDIA
NO 34 RAMANUJAKUDAM STREET, INDIA
59/20, DHANAPAL CHEETY STREET, INDIA
GUSHKARA HATTALA, DIST BURDW INDIA
12 - 22 -41 ARYAPURAM, RAJAHMUINDIA
F1 PRAGATHI NAGAR, 51 K K ROAD INDIA
C/0 C. SURESH, 6 DEVAR STREET, V INDIA
DENA BNAK, MANIK CHOWK, AHM INDIA
7/C1 NATHAN STREET, CHETPUT, C INDIA
5/0 SH. KALU RAM, GALI NO.13WA INDIA
ABHAY CLINIC DEODIKAR HOSPITALINDIA
167, MAHARAJ NAGAR, LAKHIMPU INDIA
JUPITER CHEMICALS, 62/11GOVINCINDIA
REP MOOLCHAND FINANCE LTD, (P INDIA
C/O RAJLAXMI STEEL CENTRE, 55 P{INDIA
DIGGIRALA (MANDALAM), GUNTUI INDIA
C/0 SH GOVIND RAM BAJAJ, NAGA INDIA
A/7 SECTOR 1 SHANKAR NAGAR, R/ INDIA
C/0 503 SANKALP APPT, NR MAHA INDIA
402 MINT STREET, CHENNAI INDIA
102/C/46 BHAVANI PETH, SOLAPUF INDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOORG INDIA
OLD NO 20 RASOORUMAR BAHADCINDIA

Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Punjab
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Andhra Pradesh
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
West Bengal
Tamil Nadu
Kerala

Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Andhra Pradesh
Rajasthan
Madhya Pradesh
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu

Mumbai City

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Mumbai City

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai

Mumbai City

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Mumbai City
Chennai
Mumbai City
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Kolkata
Chennai

Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Mumbai City
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Ahmedabad
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Ahmedabad
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai

400002
306902
636401
600001
600006
600001
600003
600079
400055
413002
307027
421302
325205
600061
600035
600018
600019
600053
600003
144201
411037
600078
576201
400068
492004
411037
577239
600039
600006
600012
600079
600079
247001
387001
600011
600094
600015
600007
400064
600079
400002
600039
508207
370205
600112
600006
600006
600033
600079
302015
307027
600079
700001
600001
680301
600010
384002
600079
600112
400002
600021
600033
713128
533104
600053
600049
380001
600031
335513
413101
262701
600001
600018
600003
522305
341026
492001
380015
600079
413002
600014
600014

FOLIO00000773

FOLIO00000029
FOLIO00000664
FOLIO00001255
FOLIO00001607
FOLIO00000953
FOLIO00000477

FOLIO00001024

FOLIO00001909
FOLIO00002148
FOLIO00000079
FOLIO00001787
FOLIO00001180
FOLIO00001137

FOLIO00000722
FOLIO00001623

FOLIO00000417
FOLIO00000720

FOLIO00001348
FOLIO00000331

FOLIO00001587
FOLIO00002495

FOLIO00001851
FOLIO00000446
FOLIO00001143
FOLIO00001745

FOLIO00002181
FOLIO00000771
FOLIO00001527
FOLIO00000640

FOLIO00000661
FOLIO00000663
FOLIO00001977
FOLIO00000294

FOLIO00001018
FOLIO00001345
FOLIO00000587

FOLIO00000913

FOLIO00001254
FOLIO00000210
FOLIO00000772

FOLIO00000487
FOLIO00001357
FOLIO00001662

FOLIO00000372
FOLIO00001631
FOLIO00000837
FOLIO00000391

FOLIO00001354

Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300513-11171233  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301696-10541123 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-302269-11180251  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300409-10107573  Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12013300-00013 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301604-10101850 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301135-26612674 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-302759-10000968  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12034400-00183 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301080-22066054  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301774-16285955 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300757-10999802  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300513-13433512  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300214-12099318 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300441-10840140 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12030000-00004 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301696-12315677 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12023900-00003 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-302201-10288868 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12033500-00956 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301774-11451186  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301250-28484492  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300450-12724387 | Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300302-10016025 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12019111-00029 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300476-42823656  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301055-10519353  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12017701-00051 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300513-19100110 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300126-10450860 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12044700-06182 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12048100-00007 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300896-10262265 Amount for unclaimed and u

350.00 06-NOV-2018
70.00 06-NOV-2018
6.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
420.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
70.00 06-NOV-2018
630.00 06-NOV-2018
100.00 06-NOV-2018
5.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
175.00 06-NOV-2018
140.00 06-NOV-2018
70.00 06-NOV-2018
7.00 06-NOV-2018
700.00 06-NOV-2018
70.00 06-NOV-2018
70.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
4.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
210.00 06-NOV-2018
10.00 06-NOV-2018
35.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
420.00 06-NOV-2018
5.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
700.00 06-NOV-2018
350.00 06-NOV-2018
100.00 06-NOV-2018
250.00 06-NOV-2018
70.00 06-NOV-2018
0.50 06-NOV-2018
1400.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
630.00 04-NOV-2019
50.00 04-NOV-2019
70.00 04-NOV-2019
140.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
490.00 04-NOV-2019
70.00 04-NOV-2019
5.00 04-NOV-2019
700.00 04-NOV-2019
420.00 04-NOV-2019
420.00 04-NOV-2019
70.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
70.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
490.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
0.50 04-NOV-2019
17.50 04-NOV-2019
70.00 04-NOV-2019
20.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
700.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
625.00 04-NOV-2019
50.00 04-NOV-2019
35.00 04-NOV-2019
35.00 04-NOV-2019
1.00 04-NOV-2019
490.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
700.00 04-NOV-2019
250.00 04-NOV-2019
35.00 04-NOV-2019
7.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
420.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
1050.00 04-NOV-2019
35.00 04-NOV-2019
140.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
1400.00 04-NOV-2019
1.50 04-NOV-2019
0.50 04-NOV-2019
0.50 04-NOV-2019




JACKULIN SETHURAMAN G SETHURAMAN K
JAGDISH KUMAR DOONGAR CHAND
JAIDESH PAL WASON RAM AHAR
JAIN SAGAR AMARCHAND  JAIN AMARCHAND
JEEWAN LAL MANGILAL

JITENDER SINGH TANWAR SATPAL SINGH
JYOTHI PARTHIBAN PARTHIBAN K
[ANAND K R RAJAGOPAL K

KALA N DULRAJ

KAMAL KISHORE KATARIA BHAWARLAL KATARIA
KAMALABAI GIRIDHARILAL T
KAMLESH JAIN PRAKASH CHAND
KAMLESH JAIN PRAKASH CHAND
KANAYALAL P ROCHLANI PRIBHDAS ROCHLANI
KATTA RAMBABU VENKATESWARLU  KATTA
KAVITA SONI AMAR SONI
KAVITHA GAUTAMRAJ

KIRAN KUMARI CHAMPALAL RANKA
KISHAN ™M JAIN MELAPCHAND JAIN
KISHINDAS T CHHABRIA TOPANDAS H
KOCHUMOL K 1 KOCHUNNY C
RIKHABCHAND  KOTHARI L LATE LALCHANDJI
LALITHA BAI LALIT KUMAR
LILABEN BHAGUBHAI PATEL BHAGUBHAI P
NAGALAKSHMI M MURUGESAN

PRABHA M MOHANCHAND

UMESH KUMAR M JAIN M
MADAN LAL D DAYAJI

MADHUBALA JAIN FUTARMAL JAIN
MADHURI A CHARANKAR ROHIDAS HARIBHAU
MADHV CHANDHOK VIJAY KUMAR
MAHAVEER CHAND BHANDARI NATHMAL BHANDARI
MAINA KUMARI CHAMPALAL RANKA
MALTI KUMARI RAM SAJJAN
MAMTA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR
MANI M MOHAMBARAM P
MANISH JAGDISH KUMAR
MANISH PRASAD MADANMOHAN | PRASAD
MANJU DEVI ANCHALIA LABHACHAND ANCHALIA
MANJULA P SHAH PABUDAN BHANSALI
MANOJ NAWALMAL

MANOJKUMAR G TRIVEDI GUNVANTRAY TRIVEDI
RAMACHANDRANN NA

NAND KISHORE KOSTA LATEK L
NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV RAM KISHORE
NEELA N MEHTA NALIN J

INEETA SHAH VIJAY KUMAR
INIRBHAYLAL SUMERMAL

JAIN P C CHANDRA MAUI
MEENAL P L PALANIAPPAN R
VIKRAM P PRAKASH S

PANKAJ SAXENA NAVAL KISHORE
PARASMAL B MEHTA BADARMALII

PARESH T RATHOD TEJRAJ

PATEL GOVINDBHAI HARAGOVANDAS PATEL HARGOVANDAS
PRABHAVATI J PAWAR JANARDHAN S
PRAKASH NA

PRAKASHCHAND SURANA SONS MANGILAL SURANA
PRASANCHAND KOCHAR BALCHANDJI KOCHAR
PREETI MITTAL RAJENDRA KUMAR
PUKHRAJ P JAIN PANNALAUI
PURUSHOTHAM/R RAMARAO M
MANICKAMAMBIR N AMBROSE R

SURESH KUMAR R RAMLAUI

RAHUL ANAND PRASAD R
RAJAMMAL \ VELLAICHAMY A

RAJAN VIJAN ADVOCATE GOVERDHAN LAL
RAJENDIRAN T THANGAVEL

RAJESH B BALASUBRAMANIAN

RAJESH KUMAR S SOHAN LAL
RAJESH S L LUTCHMIAH CHETTY
RAJIV KUMAR AGRAWAL JAGDISH NARAYAN
RAKESH PRASAD DEVENDRA PRASAD
RAMACHANDRA! BALASUNDARAM BALASUNDARAM  RAMCHANDRAN
RAMESH KUMAR DEVICHANDJI

RAMESH KUMAR RATHI BANSILAL

RAMESH T B NARAJIMHACHARI T
RAMKISHOR MADANMOHAN | MALANI
RAMULU Y NARAYANA

RANI S SUBRAMANIAN

RANJIT ARORA NA

JAWAHARLAL VAID

WASON
JAWARMAL

CHHABRUI
\2

PATEL

SHINDE
CHANDHOK

CHAUDHARY

KOSTA

YADAV
MEHTA
SHAH

™M

SAXENA

PAWAR

MITTAL

AGRAWAL

NO 20 RASOORUMAR BAHADHOOF INDIA
9 VINAYAKA MUDALI STREET, SOW INDIA
54/D RACE COURSE, DEHRADUN, D INDIA
SAGAR MEDICALS, BAZAR PETH K INDIA
33/11 PEDDU NAICKEN ST, KONDIT INDIA
CH 53, D D NAGAR, GWALIOR INDIA
50 LAL BAHADUR COLONY, PEELANINDIA
58 KRISHNAPPA AGRAHARAM ST, [INDIA
OLD NO 23 NEW NO 2, GOVINDRAJINDIA
NO 42/2 CHAKARAI SREET 2ND FLCINDIA
29/15 NAMBULIAR STREET, SUJAY [INDIA
117 BRICKKILIN ROAD, PURASAWA INDIA
23 GRAMA STREET, PURASAWALK; INDIA
12 SAGAR SANGAM, 27 BANDRA RIINDIA
4-73, SANTHANUTHLAPADU MANCINDIA
SHREE SADAN, 89/367 BANGUR PAINDIA
GAUTAM DRESSES, MG ROAD, RAICINDIA
C/0 G RATHAN KUMAR, 20 NEW NI INDIA
36 PERUMAL MUDALI STREET, CHE INDIA
NO.12 KANNIAH NAIDU STREET, K(INDIA
CHERUVATHOOR HOUSE, M G ROAINDIA
39 V.V. KOIL STREET, VELLALA TEY INDIA
127 ANNAPILLAI ST, CHENNAI INDIA
PATEL FALI IN VILLAGE , AT&POST- INDIA
PLOT NO.4 QUEENS CIRCLE, MAHE INDIA
SHANTHI TEXTILES, 95 USMAN ROAINDIA
BEAUTY, 17 4TH MAIN ROAD(OPP.(INDIA
48 MELPATTIPONNAPPAMUDALIST INDIA
2 SOUTH KAVAL KUDA STREET, MA INDIA
E 39/40 SURVEYNAGAR, NEAR M/INDIA
XV 983 MANTOLA PAHAR GANJ, NEINDIA
C/O VIMAL ELECTRICALS, 47 ERULAINDIA
C/O G RATHAN KUMARI, 20 NEW NINDIA
C/O ALLAHABAD BANK, BHAGALPU INDIA
C/O. MADANLAL, 8 NAGAMANI GA INDIA
NO 28 NORTH WALL ROAD, KONDI'INDIA
9 VINAYAKA MUDALI STREET, SOW INDIA
144 JEETPUR TOPCHANCHI, P.O - G INDIA
C/O LABHA CHAND ANCHALIA, CHCINDIA
33-A/4 PEDDU STREET, | FLOOR KCINDIA
6 KOTHANDARAMAN IYER ST, 2ND INDIA
A-4-86 , GURUKRUPA VAIKUNTH-2, INDIA
150/5 GOVINDAPPA NAICK STRE, M INDIA
212, GARHA, KOSTA MOHALLA, JAEINDIA
215 SADAK MOHALLA, DHAMAREIINDIA
A/503 PRINCE TOWER 2ND FLOOFINDIA
205 SHINGAR APART, SWAR GATE, INDIA
57/2 NARAYANA MUDALI STREET, (INDIA
2 SOUTH KAVAL KUDA STREET , M, INDIA
DOOR NO.76 PADMA ILLAM, SOUTINDIA
3 STATE BANK STREET, MOUNT RCINDIA
ATLAS CYCLES HARYANA LTD , MAL INDIA
MEHTA BHAVAN, MUNDARGI INDIA
PARESH T. RATHOD, 11 SEENU MUIINDIA
19 SARJAN BANGLOWS, DHOBI GH. INDIA
NO 11, KAMDOLI GALLI, BROADWA INDIA
SWASTIK ROAD CARRIERS, 96 COR.INDIA
NO.4 GOVINDAN STREET, 1ST FLOCINDIA
DCM TEXTILES, 15 NORTH CHITARA INDIA
C/O SHARDA SOLVENT LTD., SHIVPIINDIA
29 NAMBULIR STREET, CHENNAI  INDIA
11 PUSKAR VIEW FLATS SQUARE, 2 INDIA
21 MARIA DOSS STREET , ROYAPUIINDIA
RITIKA ENTERPRISES, 7 EKAMBARE! INDIA
C/O IDBI BANK LTD 715 KATARUKA INDIA
1 SRIMURUGAN NAGAR, P N PUDLINDIA
4 /1092 JAFFAR NAWAZ, NEAR SUIINDIA
NO 68 IIND STREET, KAMARAJA PU INDIA
PLOT NO 3303 LIG 2, GANDHI MAN INDIA
93 AZIZ MULK 3RD STREET, THOUS, INDIA
3 DEVARAJA MUDALY STREET, TRIPINDIA
C/O JAGDISH NARAYAN AGRAWAL, INDIA
101 ELOQUENCE BLK SAI KRUPA, EINDIA
TEJAS NO. 789 11-MAIN, 4TH BLO INDIA
29 NAMBULIR STREET, CHENNAI  INDIA
RAJ DEEP , 28 GODOWN STREET, CIINDIA
NO 27 PUSHPAK, JAGDEESH NAGAF INDIA
14 NAMMALWAR STREET, SOWCAF INDIA
D NO 12 - 2 - 5/5, PRAKASH NAGAR INDIA
22 AVINASHI GOUNDEN PALAYAM INDIA
13/145, GEETA COLONY, DELHI, DE INDIA
733, PHALTAN GALLI, SOLAPUR INDIA

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Madhya Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
West Bengal
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Kerala

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Delhi

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Bihar

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Bihar
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Madhya Pradesh
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Madhya Pradesh
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Madhya Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Bihar

Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Bihar
Karnataka
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Andhra Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Delhi
Maharashtra

Chennai
Chennai

Chennai

Coimbatore
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Mumbai City

Raichur
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai

Salem

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Madurai

New Delhi
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Vadodara
Chennai

Alwar
Chennai

Chennai
Madurai
Chennai
Chennai

Gadag
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Madurai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Coimbatore

Chennai
Coimbatore
Chennai
Chennai

Bangalore Urban
Bangalore Urban
Chennai
Chennai
Bangalore Urban
Chennai

New Delhi

600014
600079
248001
410301
600079
474001
641004
600079
600082
600079
600079
600007
600007
400050
523225
712248
584101
600002
600079
600079
680503
600086
600079
383255
636008
600017
600061
600039
625001
416007
110055
600079
600002
812007
600001
600079
600079
828401
334401
600079
600021
390022
600079
482003

600010
411037
600079
625001
600049
600002
474002
582101
600001
384001
580020
600001
600112
625001
473551
600079
600005
600013
600003
834001
641041
247001
600034
641004
600006
600005
800008
560037
560043
600079
600001
560075
600079
522601
641603
110031
413002

FOLIO00000832

FOLIO00000690

FOLIO00000966
FOLIO00000182

FOLIO00001748
FOLIO00001786
FOLIO00000757

FOLIO00000795
FOLIO00001831
FOLIO00001555
FOLIO00001297
FOLIO00000460

FOLIO00000263
FOLIO00001286

FOLIO00000146
FOLIO00000402
FOLIO00000204
FOLIO00001525
FOLIO00001130

FOLIO00001133
FOLIO00001305
FOLIO00001556

FOLIO00002335

FOLIO00000824
FOLIO0000083C

FOLIO00000492

FOLIO00001184

FOLIO00000295

FOLIO00000721
FOLIO00000985
FOLIO00000342
FOLIO00000305
FOLIO00000454

FOLI000000281

FOLIO00000389

FOLIO00000233

FOLIO00000345

FOLIO00001343

FOLIO00000145
FOLIO00000183

FOLIO00000625

FOLIO00001513

FOLIO00000660
FOLIO00001580

FOLIO00001342
FOLIO00000406
FOLI000001103
FOLIO00001523

IN-300896-10221707

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-13028600-00006 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-300280-10521652

IN-301774-12072059

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12023000-00346 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-301637-41130596
IN-301637-40410537

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12010900-02694 Amount for unclaimed and u

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12023900-00101 Amount for unclaimed and u

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12047800-00007 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-301696-11111146

IN-301557-20927529

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12046300-00063 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12010900-00938 Amount for unclaimed and u

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12011300-00112 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-300394-10690287

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12017701-00177 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12031500-00016 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-302269-11477562

IN-301276-30427484
IN-302148-10773716

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12040600-00000 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-301557-21875416

IN-301549-18247433

IN-300450-12095697

IN-303116-10028894

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-13041400-01166 Amount for unclaimed and u

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12030000-00323 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-300214-12582902

Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12044700-00327 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-300610-10338547
IN-301696-11109562
IN-300011-10435522
IN-301098-10424244

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

0.50 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
0.50 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
50.00 04-NOV-2019
70.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
50.00 04-NOV-2019
0.50 04-NOV-2019
0.50 04-NOV-2019
50.00 04-NOV-2019
50.00 04-NOV-2019
100.00 04-NOV-2019
18.00 04-NOV-2019
700.00 04-NOV-2019
210.00 04-NOV-2019
320.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
210.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
100.00 04-NOV-2019
40.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
80.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
49.50 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
100.00 04-NOV-2019
320.00 04-NOV-2019
700.00 04-NOV-2019
490.00 04-NOV-2019
630.00 04-NOV-2019
210.00 04-NOV-2019
2.00 04-NOV-2019
50.00 04-NOV-2019
700.00 04-NOV-2019
70.00 04-NOV-2019
14.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
10.00 04-NOV-2019
10.00 04-NOV-2019
2000.00 04-NOV-2019
420.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
700.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
280.00 04-NOV-2019
75.50 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
35.00 04-NOV-2019
420.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
0.50 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
50.00 04-NOV-2019
490.00 04-NOV-2019
5.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
70.00 04-NOV-2019
420.00 04-NOV-2019
10.00 04-NOV-2019
420.00 04-NOV-2019
0.50 04-NOV-2019
420.00 04-NOV-2019
420.00 04-NOV-2019
75.00 04-NOV-2019
0.50 04-NOV-2019
15.00 04-NOV-2019
490.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
700.00 04-NOV-2019
210.00 04-NOV-2019
420.00 04-NOV-2019
20.00 04-NOV-2019
50.00 04-NOV-2019
1050.00 04-NOV-2019




RATANCHAND

RAVI KUMAR SAHU
RAVI PRAKASH SHANKAR
RAVINDRA SHAH

REKHA KOTHARI

ROMA SHAH

DHANESH SETHIYA S
MANOJ KUMAR S
[TARUNKUMAR  SETHIYA S
SADHNA VIKRAM SHAH
SAMBATRAJ SANGAVI

SANCHIL BAI

SANDIP JOISAR

SANGEETHA R JAIN
SANJAY B

SANJAY P MYSHERI
SANTOSH DEVI

SANTOSH KUMARI

SAROJINI N SHAH
SASANKA MAITY

SATISH GRANDHE
SAYEDMOHAMM M M
SENTHIL KUMAR P
SETHURAMAN K

SETHURAMAN K

SETHURAMAN K

SETHURAMAN K

SETHURAMAN K

SETHURAMAN K

SETHURAMAN K

SETHURAMAN K

SHANTABEN VACHHANI

SHANTILAL KOCHAR

SHARADA DEVI

SHEVANTI M PEJE
SHYAM SUNDER KALLA
SIVA KUMAR M
SOMASUNDARANG D
SRIPAL N RATHOD
SUDHIR KUMAR SAREMAL
SUKHLAL

SUMAN LATA

SUNIL KUMAR S

SUNIL THAKKER

SURAJBEN JAGJIVAN

SURESHKUMAR  BABUBHAI GANDHI
SURESH REVANSIDDHAPP SHIWANT
SURESH SARAF

SUSHEELA DEVI B
KRISHNAN T

RAJESHWARI T

THIRUMALA PRASAD T
[TAMIL MARAN N
[THARAKA RAMIAH N
[TRILOCHAN SINGH

USHA KIRAN GEMAWAT
USHA KITAWAT

[VANAJA S

[VARSHA

VIAY KASHINATH MOHILE
VIJAY SHAH

VIJAYAKUMAR B M
VIKRAM JADEJA

VIMAL KUMAR

[VINODBHAI MEHTA

VYJANTHI S

[YOGESH KUMAR KALRA
[YOGESHKUMAR  PATEL

JAYANTHI A

LALITH KUMAR A
SABAPATHI A

[ABDULAZIZDOST MOHMED JANKHWALA
[AJAYKUMAR JAIN K
[AMBUJAM S

[AMICHAND JAIN

[AMRITLAL C DOSHI
[AMRITLAL L BHAYANI
[ANASUYA GAJJI

[ANITHA CH

[ANJANA JAIN

[ANJU KHATRI

ANTONY L P

HIRA CHAND
HARI RAM
SHANKAR \4
HAJARIMAL

VIJAYARAJ KOTHARI
RAKESH SHAH
LATESHRISAJAN KARAN
SOHANLAL

SAJJAN SETHIYA
VIKRAM SHAH
NA

INDARCHAND

DEEPAK JOISAR
RAMESH KUMAR
BHASKAR A
PRAVIN M
NIRBHAYLAL

NATHMAL

NAROTAMDAS G
HAREKRISHNA MAITY

SRIPATHY CHETTY
HASSAN RAWTHER
PITCHAIAH

KASINATHAN R
KOTHANDARAMAN
KASINATHAN R
KASINATHAN R
KASINATHAN R
KASINATHAN R
KASINATHAN R
KASINATHAN R
GOVINDLAL VACHHANI
BALCHAND KOCHAR
DILIP KUMAR
MAHADEV PEJE
JAMNADASJI KALLA
MARI MUTHU
DANAPAL G

NAGRAJ

SAREMAUI

RKKABRAJ

RAKESHMOHAN ~ KHANDELWAL
SOHANLAL M
KISHORE

JAGJIVAN PANACHAND
BABUBHAI F
REVANSIDDHAPPA SANGAPPA
HAMIRMAUI

BHAG CHAND

THIYAGARAJAN K
THYAGARAJAN G

SRINIVASA RAO
NATESAN

RANGANATHAM

GURBACHAN SINGH
YASHWANT GEMAWAT
KIRAN KITAWAT
SELVAKUMAR M
LATESHR A
KASHINATH MOHILE
VITHALDAS w

MARULASIDDAPPA B
CHHATRASINH

THAMBI N
MANSUKHLAL MEHTA
SOHANLAL

oM PRAKASH
GOPALBHAI PATEL
ALAGIRISAMY w
AMBALAL P
AMITHAM T

DOST MOHMED
KEWAL CHAND
SRINIVASAN D
HANSAJI JAIN
CHUNILAL JESAJI
LAUI S
NAGABHUSHANAM

LOK KUMAR
RANJITH JAIN
GORDHAN LAL
PAUL

SAHU

SETHIYA

SHAH

SHAH

JAIN

»

SH

GANDI
SHIWANT

MALHOTRA

SHAH
S

G

KALRA

BHAYANI

CH

KHATRI

29 NARAYANA MUDALY STREET, CkINDIA
MOH MALVIYA NAGAR, POST BANKINDIA
61 THAMBY CHETTY STREET , MADINDIA
H RAJANIKANT, A-16 MASKATI MAIINDIA
NO-8 MAHAVEER COLONY, E.V.K'S INDIA
PRINCE MANOR BLOCK A, FLAT NO INDIA
NO.7 ANDERSON STREET, FIRST FL INDIA
52 MAGAZINE ROAD, VYASARPADI INDIA
7 ANDERSON STREET, | FLOOR, CH INDIA
102 1STFLOOR , H.NO.155/156 MIINDIA
SREE GURUDEV PROVISION, 75 ELE INDIA
22 A, GANDHI ROAD, SRIPERUMPU INDIA
BIPIN , 4 DIGVUJAY PLOT, JAMNAGA INDIA
29 NAMBULIR STREET, CHENNAI  INDIA
#24/3 11TH CROSS, VYALIKAVAL E} INDIA
NO 9 VIJAY ILLAM IST FLOOR, RAMINDIA
57/2 NARAYANA MUDALI STREET, (INDIA
C/O VIMAL ELECTRICALS, 47 ERULAINDIA
12 NAINAPPA MAISTRY STREET, PAINDIA
SHIBANI APPERTMENT, DB 1/5 RAIIINDIA
37 | SECRETARIAT COLONY , MADRINDIA
DARUSALAM, MANTHAR ROAD, THINDIA
31/8 UNNAMALAI AMMAL STREET, INDIA
NEW NO32 OLD NO 20, RASOORO' INDIA
STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA, 27/ZINDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOOR UINDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOOR U INDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOORUIINDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOORUIINDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOORUIINDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOORUIINDIA
ASHISH BLOCK NO 11, UMIYA SOCI INDIA
THE OFFICIAL ASSIGNEE OF BOMBZINDIA
26/E REDDY RAMAN STREET, SUKH INDIA
C/O AMRATLAL L BHAYANI, 14/B Z/INDIA
29 BALDEV SINGH COLONY, SUMEF INDIA
R 8/2 RE QRTS, METTUR DAM, SALIINDIA
9 AMMAN KOIL STREET, PARK TOW INDIA
11 SEENU MUDALI STREET, CHENN INDIA
0.NO.46 N.NO.34, NAMAALVAAR S INDIA
93 AZIZ MULK 3RD STREET, THOUS. INDIA
VILLAGE& POST GARH HIMMATSIN INDIA
93 AZIZ MULK 3RD STREET, THOUS. INDIA
SARVODAYA SURGICALS, 74 NYNIA INDIA
110 AUDIAPPA NAICKEN ST, CHENP INDIA
5TH GOLIBAR ROAD A/G BLUE, SATINDIA
585 SOUTH KASABA , SOLAPUR  INDIA
KUBER MARKET, SHEOGANJ, RAJAS INDIA
23 GRAMA STREET, PURASAWALKIINDIA
5 S5TH STREET, LAKSHMI NAGAR, N INDIA
230 TTK ROAD, ALWARPET, CHENN INDIA
22C/23 SRINIVASA PURAM, | STREIINDIA
PLOT NO 29 il MAIN ROAD, INDIAN INDIA
C/OSACF(P)LTD, 25/26 DEVARA. INDIA
SAINI STUDIO WALI GALI, 7/140 B FINDIA
YASHWANT GEMAWAT, GEMAWA' INDIA
B-503 D S K, CHANDRADEEP SOCIETINDIA
AP 759 94TH STREET, 15TH SECTOF INDIA
POCKET- F 17/ 45, SECTOR -8, ROHIINDIA
NARENDRA COMPLEX, A-304BUILCINDIA
205 SHINGAR APART, SWAR GATE, INDIA
Y CHALLI, ( TALUK ) HONNALI, KUL, INDIA
13TH WEST CROSS ROAD, PLOT NO INDIA
25 GREAMS ROAD, THOUSAND LIG INDIA
VADHVANIA STREET, NR. SWAMI N INDIA
33/11 PEDDU NAICKEN ST, KONDIT INDIA
BHAGWAN RICE MILL, KALSIA ROAIINDIA
23/A SAMARATH SOC, COLLEGE RCINDIA
12-A MAIN STREET, SUBRAMANIAIINDIA
3 SOWRASHTRA NAGAR, Il STREETINDIA
THANGAVEL INDUSTRIES , 29/1VEN INDIA
PARA STREET, NANI VAHORWAD, FINDIA
117 BRICKKILIN ROAD, PURASAWA INDIA
PLOT NO.A4 FIRST FLOOR, DEPUTY INDIA
192 B GURUWAR PETH, POONA  INDIA
C/0.SANGHVI AMRITLAL CHUNIA, 1INDIA
14/B ZAOBAWADI, THAKURDWAR, INDIA
C/O G MOHAN H NO 18-39/31, SH/INDIA
M/S PLUS POINT AGENCEIS, 303/2 INDIA
OTARMAL CHUNILAL, KHOPOLIGACINDIA
'W/O GORDHAN LAL KHATRI, JEENG INDIA
NO 7 MILLERS ROAD, KILPAUK, CHEINDIA

Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
West Bengal
Tamil Nadu
Kerala

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Punjab
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Delhi
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu

Chennai

Chennai
Ahmedabad
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Surat
Chennai

Jamnagar
Chennai
Bangalore Urban
Coimbatore
Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Kolkata

Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Junagadh
Mumbai City
Chennai
Mumbai City

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Mumbai City

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
New Delhi
Mumbai City

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Madurai

Chennai
Madurai

Chennai
Mumbai City

Chennai

Chennai

600079
271001
600001
380002
600007
600010
600001
600039
600001
395004
600079
602105
361005
600079
560003
641011
600079
600079
600003
700059
600010
686003
600017
600014
600002
600014
600014
600014
600014
600014
600014
362002

600079
400002
306902
636401
600003
600001
600001
600006
321609
600006
600003
600079
400055
413002
307027
600024
600061
600018
600019
600053
600003
144201
307027
411037
600078
110085
400068
411037
577239
600039
600006
363641
600079
247001
387001
600011
600094
625009
383001
600007
625020
411042
600079
400002
508207
600112
410203
334001
600010

FOLIO00001253

FOLIO00000125
FOLIO00000523

FOLIO00001880
FOLIO00000327
FOLIO00000322
FOLIO00000170

FOLIO00000235

FOLIO00001341

FOLIO00001121
FOLIO00000986
FOLIO00001304
FOLIO00000185

FOLIO00000141

FOLIO00001700

FOLIO00001576

FOLIO00000730
FOLIO00000105
FOLIO00001312
FOLIO00000773

FOLIO00001352
FOLIO00000029

FOLIO00000664

FOLIO00000662
FOLIO00001607
FOLIO00000953
FOLIO00000477

FOLIO00001024
FOLIO00001742
FOLIO00001909
FOLIO00000079
FOLIO00001787
FOLIO00001180
FOLIO00001137

FOLIO00001046

FOLIO00000722

FOLIO00001623

FOLIO00000720

FOLIO00001348
FOLIO00000331

FOLIO00001587
FOLIO00001851
FOLIO00000446
FOLIO00002147
FOLIO00001745
FOLIO00000723
FOLIO00002181
FOLIO00000771
FOLIO00000640

FOLIO00000309

FOLIO00002443

IN-300513-15239328

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12049800-00094 Amount for unclaimed and u

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12028900-00091 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-302236-10795976
IN-300974-10310571

IN-301549-14911355

IN-300126-11116288

IN-300239-11788127

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12048100-00007 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-300896-10245708
IN-300896-10245733
IN-300896-10262223
IN-300896-10262257
IN-300896-10262280
IN-300896-10262303

IN-300513-11171233
IN-301696-10541123

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12023000-00352 Amount for unclaimed and u

Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12017701-00010 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-302269-11180251

IN-301604-10101850

IN-300206-10189296
IN-302759-10000968

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12034400-00183 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-300159-10620168

IN-301774-16285955
IN-300757-10999802

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12032300-00021 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-301637-40921180

IN-300441-10840140

IN-301330-20028352

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

350.00 04-NOV-2019
20.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
750.00 04-NOV-2019
0.50 04-NOV-2019
1050.00 04-NOV-2019
700.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
700.00 04-NOV-2019
140.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
630.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
490.00 04-NOV-2019
35.00 04-NOV-2019
1560.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
100.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
35.00 04-NOV-2019
700.00 04-NOV-2019
28.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
0.50 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
0.50 04-NOV-2019
0.50 04-NOV-2019
0.50 04-NOV-2019
0.50 04-NOV-2019
0.50 04-NOV-2019
0.50 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
1050.00 04-NOV-2019
420.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
70.00 04-NOV-2019
6.00 04-NOV-2019
210.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
125.00 04-NOV-2019
420.00 04-NOV-2019
20.00 04-NOV-2019
420.00 04-NOV-2019
70.00 04-NOV-2019
630.00 04-NOV-2019
100.00 04-NOV-2019
5.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
140.00 04-NOV-2019
70.00 04-NOV-2019
700.00 04-NOV-2019
70.00 04-NOV-2019
70.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
4.00 04-NOV-2019
700.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
210.00 04-NOV-2019
100.00 04-NOV-2019
35.00 04-NOV-2019
420.00 04-NOV-2019
5.00 04-NOV-2019
350.00 04-NOV-2019
700.00 04-NOV-2019
1300.00 04-NOV-2019
100.00 04-NOV-2019
70.00 04-NOV-2019
0.50 04-NOV-2019
1400.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
420.00 04-NOV-2020
50.00 04-NOV-2020
50.00 04-NOV-2020
100.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
140.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
70.00 04-NOV-2020
700.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
70.00 04-NOV-2020
70.00 04-NOV-2020




[ANUSIYA

[ARCHANA JAIN

[ARVIND B

[ASHOK KUMAR JAIN
[ASHOK KUMAR RAWAL
[ASWINKUMAR P JAIN
ATUL DALMIA

BABULAL BHAVARLAUI CHORLIYA
BABY RAPHAEL M
BALASUBRAMAN A R
BARKHA D

BAROT INDRAJIT RAMCHANDRA
BHAGWANTI

BHANUMATI BHAYANI

BHARATBHAI MANUBHAI PATEL
BIJILINOORULLALKADHER MOHAIDEEN
BlUOY KUMAR GHOSH
BSV PRASAD

CHANDA RATHOD

CHANDRAKALA

CHETAN KUMAR SHAH
CHINNASAMI TIRUPAKUZHI

DHANJI DAUI PRAJAPATI
DHARMARAJAN 'S

GAGAN DEEP

GANDHI DHANESH SHREYANS
GAURAV

GOPI KISHAN GUPTA
GORDHAN LAL K
GOUTHAM P

GOVIND S RAWAL
GOVIND SANKA

INDU PRABHAKAR SINGH
IQBAL KHAN

IRABATTI VENKATESH R
JACKULIN SETHURAMAN G
JACKULIN SETHURAMAN G
JACKULIN SETHURAMAN G
JAGDISH KUMAR

JAIDESH PAL WASON
JAMNADAS VAUIBHAI SHEKHDA
JEEWAN LAL

[ANAND K R
SURENDRA MEHTA K
SUSHEELA BAI K
KAILASH KUMAR KOTHARI
KALA N

KALURAM N

KAMAL KISHORE KATARIA
KAMLESH JAIN

KAMLESH JAIN

KANAYALAL P ROCHLANI
KANCHANA MANGAYARKARA A
KATTA RAMBABU

KAUSHIK NAMJI MARU
KAVITA SONI

KEERTHIMEENA 'V

KISHAN M JAIN
KISHINDAS T CHHABRIA
KOCHUMOL K |
KONATHAM DHANALAKSHMI
KOUSALYA K

RIKHABCHAND  KOTHARI L
THIAGARAJEN L

LALITHA BAI

INAGALAKSHMI M

PRABHA M

UMESH KUMAR M
MADHV CHANDHOK

MAHAVEER CHAND BHANDARI
MAHAVEER S

MALTI KUMARI

MAMTA KUMARI

MANISH

MANISH PRASAD

MANJU DEVI ANCHALIA
MANJULA P SHAH
MANOJ

MANOJ RATHOD

MANOJKUMAR G TRIVEDI
MEHTA SHILPA M

MURUGESAN R

DAMODARAN
SUDHEER
BABULAUI
DEEPCHAND
BABULAUI
PUKHRALI
DINESH
BHAVARLAL
LateRAPHAEL
RAMACHANDRAN
DEEPAK
RAMCHANDRA
RATAN
AMRATLAL
MANUBHAI
SHAMA
ANANDA
CHANDRRAO
NARESH
UTTAMKUMAR
MAHENDRA
KRISHNASWAMY
DAUI
SEENIAPPA

CHANDER
LATEGANGA
KESORAM
PARASMAL
SHIVARAM
SURYA
LATESHBABU
BABU
RAJAYYA
SETHURAMAN
SETHURAMAN
SETHURAMAN
DOONGAR
RAM
VAUIBHAI
MANGILAL
RAJAGOPAL
KARODIMAL
KISHORE
PARASMAUI
DULRAJ
NARARAM
BHAWARLAL
PRAKASH
PRAKASH
PRIBHDAS
ARUNACHALAM
VENKATESWARLU
NAMJI

AMAR
VETRISELVAN
MELAPCHAND
TOPANDAS
KOCHUNNY
BHUSHANA
KENNEDY
LATE
LAKSHMANAN
LALIT
MURUGESAN
MOHANCHAND
JAIN

VIJAY
NATHMAL
SUKANRAJ
RAM

RAJESH
JAGDISH
MADANMOHAN
LABHACHAND
PABUDAN
NAWALMAL
PUKHRAJ
GUNVANTRAY
MEHTA
RATHNA

JAIN
LODHI

RAWAL

KUMAR
JIPRAJI
M

C

G

CHAND
LAUI

S
ABIDUNNISA
MAY

RATHOD

KUMAR

PRAJAPATI
NADAR
RAM
SHREYANS
MOHAN
PRASAD

A

Jl
PRAKASARAO
RAM

KHANJI
CHANDRAYYA
K

K

K

CHAND
AHAR
SHEKHDA

K
MEHTA
KUMAR
KOTHARI

KATARIA
CHAND
CHAND
ROCHLANI

K

KATTA
RAVII

SONI

R

JAIN

H

c

RAO

o
LALCHANDII
R

KUMAR

M

KUMAR
BHANDARI
M

SAJJAN
KUMAR
KUMAR
PRASAD
ANCHALIA
BHANSALI

RATHOD
TRIVEDI
MUKESHBHAI
SWAMI

DALMIA

CHORLIYA

L

BAROT

BHAYANI
PATEL

GHOSH

SHAH

P
SH
GAUTAMCHAND
SAXENA

GUPTA

SINGH

IRABATTI

WASON

MARU

CHHABRUI
\
K

™M
CHANDHOK

CHAUDHARY

93 AZIZ MULK 3RD STREET, THOUS. INDIA
25 THIRUVENGADAM STREET, WE{INDIA
REXINE CENTRE, 76 MINT STREET, (INDIA
15 ELEPHANT GATE STREET , SOW(INDIA
KALYAN TEXTILES, IST FLOOR, KUBE INDIA
29 NAMBULIR STREET, CHENNAI  INDIA
C/O NARESH CHANDAK, 9 INDIA EXINDIA
14/2 SWAMI SAMARTH SOC, BUDHINDIA
MANIYAKKU HOUSE, PUDUKAD P CINDIA
2498 TRICHY ROAD, ONDIPUDUR, (INDIA
33 KELLYS COURT, 150 PURASAWA INDIA
7 NILKAMAL SOCIETY, B/H RAJ KANINDIA
29 NARAYANA MUDALY STREET, CkINDIA
14/8B ZAOBA WADI, THAKURDWAR, INDIA
6 DWARKESH MAGAR, KANJARI RO INDIA
59/20, DHANAPAL CHEETY STREET, INDIA
GUSHKARA HATTALA, DIST BURDW INDIA
12 - 22 -41 ARYAPURAM, RAJAHMLUINDIA
1166 SHUKRUWAR PETH, SUBHAS [INDIA
962 P HROAD, ORNIMA APPARTM INDIA
OPP. PILI BUILDING , C/O SHRI MAF INDIA
C/O C. SURESH, 6 DEVAR STREET, VINDIA
DENA BNAK, MANIK CHOWK, AHM INDIA
7/C1 NATHAN STREET, CHETPUT, C INDIA
S/0 SH. KALU RAM, GALI NO.13WA INDIA
ABHAY CLINIC DEODIKAR HOSPITALINDIA
167, MAHARAJ NAGAR, LAKHIMPU INDIA
364/4 VINOBA NAGAR, GANDHI GIINDIA
117 BRICKKILIN ROAD, PURASAWA INDIA
REP MOOLCHAND FINANCE LTD, (P INDIA
C/O RAJLAXMI STEEL CENTRE, 55 P{INDIA
DIGGIRALA (MANDALAM), GUNTUIINDIA
HEAD QUARTER BASE WORKSHOP, INDIA
C/O V'S JEWELLERS, KUBER MARKE INDIA
102/C/46 BHAVANI PETH, SOLAPUF INDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOORC INDIA
OLD NO 20 RASOORUMAR BAHAD(INDIA
NO 20 RASOORUMAR BAHADHOOF INDIA
9 VINAYAKA MUDALI STREET, SOW INDIA
54/D RACE COURSE, DEHRADUN, D INDIA
RAYON STAFF QUARTERS NO. 17, (INDIA
33/11 PEDDU NAICKEN ST, KONDIT INDIA
58 KRISHNAPPA AGRAHARAM ST, [INDIA
101 DEMELLOWS ROAD , PATALLATINDIA
90 ELDAMS ROAD , TEYNAMPET, CIINDIA
ABHISHEK GLASS & PLYWOODS, 14 INDIA
OLD NO 23 NEW NO 2, GOVINDRAJINDIA
NO 22, STROTTEN MUTHAIA MUD; INDIA
NO 42/2 CHAKARAI SREET 2ND FLCINDIA
117 BRICKKILIN ROAD, PURASAWA INDIA
23 GRAMA STREET, PURASAWALK; INDIA
12 SAGAR SANGAM, 27 BANDRA RIINDIA
2 WEST MADAVILAGAM STREET, K INDIA
4-73, SANTHANUTHLAPADU MANC INDIA
FLAT NO B/107 FIRST FLOOR, JUDEINDIA
SHREE SADAN, 89/367 BANGUR PAINDIA
2/ E2 E2 1ST STREET, NEW COLON! INDIA
36 PERUMAL MUDALI STREET, CHE INDIA
NO.12 KANNIAH NAIDU STREET, K(INDIA
CHERUVATHOOR HOUSE, M G ROA INDIA
W/O K.BHUSHANARAO, FLAT NO:2 INDIA
1/142 9F ANNA STREET, GANDHIN/INDIA
39 V.V.KOIL STREET, VELLALA TEY INDIA
M.L.M. PAPER STORES, 42 ANDERS INDIA
127 ANNAPILLAI ST, CHENNAI INDIA
PLOT NO.4 QUEENS CIRCLE, MAHE INDIA
SHANTHI TEXTILES, 95 USMAN ROAINDIA
BEAUTY, 17 4TH MAIN ROAD(OPP.(INDIA
XV 983 MANTOLA PAHAR GANJ, NEINDIA
C/O VIMAL ELECTRICALS, 47 ERULAINDIA
23 SWAMY BATHAN STREET, RAMLINDIA
C/O ALLAHABAD BANK, BHAGALPU INDIA
C/O. MADANLAL, 8 NAGAMANI GA INDIA
9 VINAYAKA MUDALI STREET, SOW INDIA
144 JEETPUR TOPCHANCHI, P.O - G INDIA
C/O LABHA CHAND ANCHALIA, CHCINDIA
33-A/4 PEDDU STREET, | FLOOR KCINDIA
6 KOTHANDARAMAN IYER ST, 2ND INDIA
1166 SHUKRUWAR PETH, SUBHAS [INDIA
A-4-86 , GURUKRUPA VAIKUNTH-2, INDIA
E/203 SIDDHARTH APPT, NR.MEHTINDIA
3/752 LINGAPURAM COLONY, SIVAINDIA

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
West Bengal
Maharashtra
Kerala

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat

Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Tamil Nadu
West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Madhya Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat

Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Andhra Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Gujarat

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
West Bengal
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Kerala
Andhra Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Delhi

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Bihar

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Bihar
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Gujarat

Tamil Nadu

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Kolkata

Coimbatore
Chennai

Chennai
Mumbai City

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai
Ahmedabad
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Bangalore Urban
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Mumbai City
Karur

Madurai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Salem
Chennai
Chennai
New Delhi
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai

Vadodara
Ahmedabad

600006
600033
600079
600079
307027
600079
700001
413002
680301
641016
600010
384002
600079
400002
389350
600033
713128
533104
411042
600038
492009
600049
380001
600031
335513
413101
262701
208007
600007
600018
600003
522305
250001
307027
413002
600014
600014
600014
600079
248001
362265
600079
600079
600012
600018
560053
600082
600079
600079
600007
600007
400050
639001
523225
401101
712248
625002
600079
600079
680503
518501
600052
600086
600001
600079
636008
600017
600061
110055
600079
600012
812007
600001
600079
828401
334401
600079
600021
411042
390022
380007
626189

FOLIO00000663
FOLIO00001977
FOLIO00000294
FOLIO00000262
FOLIO00001018
FOLIO00001345
FOLIO00000587

FOLIO00000913

FOLIO00001254
FOLIO00000772

FOLIO00000728

FOLIO00000487
FOLIO00001357
FOLIO00001662

FOLIO00001743
FOLIO00001631
FOLIO00000837
FOLIO00000391

FOLIO00001044

FOLIO00000832

FOLIO00000690
FOLIO00000182
FOLIO00000197
FOLIO00000054
FOLIO00001715

FOLIO00001748
FOLIO00001786
FOLIO00000757

FOLIO00000795

FOLIO00001297
FOLIO00000460

FOLI000002047
FOLIO00002376
FOLIO00000263
FOLIO00000116
FOLIO00001286
FOLIO00000146
FOLIO00000402
FOLIO00000204
FOLIO00001133
FOLIO00001305
FOLIO00001136

FOLIO00002335
FOLIO00000830

FOLIO00000492
FOLIO00001184
FOLIO00000726

FOLIO00001153

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12013200-00347 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12023900-00003 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301774-16697389  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-302201-10288868 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-13016700-00259 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301774-11451186  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301250-28484492  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300450-12724387 | Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301895-10341916  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301983-10290732  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12019111-00029 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300476-42823656  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301055-10519353  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300556-10073453  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301557-21842160 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12044700-06182 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12048100-00007 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300896-10262265  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300896-10221707  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-13028600-00006 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300974-10524426  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12023000-00346 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-13041400-01039 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301637-41130596 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301637-40395592  Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12010900-02694 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12070900-00002 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301696-10895523 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12023900-00101 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301557-20927529  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12046300-00063 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12010900-00938 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12011300-00112 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301321-10221139  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

420.00 04-NOV-2020
70.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
70.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
490.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
50.00 04-NOV-2020
17.50 04-NOV-2020
28.00 04-NOV-2020
70.00 04-NOV-2020
20.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
35.00 04-NOV-2020
50.00 04-NOV-2020
35.00 04-NOV-2020
35.00 04-NOV-2020
2450.00 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
126.00 04-NOV-2020
490.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
700.00 04-NOV-2020
250.00 04-NOV-2020
35.00 04-NOV-2020
7.00 04-NOV-2020
1400.00 04-NOV-2020
50.00 04-NOV-2020
420.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
1050.00 04-NOV-2020
70.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
1.50 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
40.00 04-NOV-2020
50.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
50.00 04-NOV-2020
500.00 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
50.00 04-NOV-2020
50.00 04-NOV-2020
100.00 04-NOV-2020
5.00 04-NOV-2020
18.00 04-NOV-2020
10.00 04-NOV-2020
700.00 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
210.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
2730.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
100.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
80.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
100.00 04-NOV-2020
210.00 04-NOV-2020
700.00 04-NOV-2020
490.00 04-NOV-2020
210.00 04-NOV-2020
2.00 04-NOV-2020
12.50 04-NOV-2020
700.00 04-NOV-2020
70.00 04-NOV-2020
2940.00 04-NOV-2020
14.00 04-NOV-2020
750.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020




RAMACHANDRANN

NAMITA JAIN

NAND KISHORE KOSTA
NEETA SHAH

INIKITA K

NILESH GIRISHBHAI MEHTA
NILESH GIRISHBHAI MEHTA
INIRBHAYLAL

JAIN P C
MEENAL P L
PANKAJ SAXENA

PARASMAL B MEHTA
PARESH T RATHOD
PARULBEN NILESH MEHTA
PARULBEN NILESH MEHTA
PISTA DEVI

POONAM HIRALAL

PRAISE SEBASTIAN

PRAKASH

PRASANCHAND  KOCHAR

PUKHRAJ P JAIN
PURUSHOTHAM/R

SURESH KUMAR R
RADHA MONY S

RAJ RANI

RAJAMMAL \

RAJAN VIJAN ADVOCATE
RAJESH JAIN

RAJESH S L
RAKESH PRASAD
RAMACHANDRAI BALASUNDARAM
RAMESH KUMAR

RAMESH KUMAR RATHI
RAMESH MAHADEVIA

RAMESH T B

RAMESHBHAI ~ MOHANLAL PATEL
RAMKISHOR

RANI S

RATAN VAID

RATANCHAND

RAVI KUMAR SAHU
RAVI PRAKASH SHANKAR
RAVI PRASAD ANUPINDI
RAVIKUMAR S

RAVINDRA SHAH

RAY B K
REKHA KOTHARI

MANOJ KUMAR S
SADHNA VIKRAM SHAH
SAMBATRAJ SANGAVI

SANCHIL BAI

SANGEETHA R JAIN
SANJAY B

SANTOSH DEVI

SANTOSH KUMARI

SAROJINI N SHAH
SASANKA MAITY

SATISH GRANDHE

SENTHIL KUMAR P
SETHURAMAN K

SETHURAMAN K

SETHURAMAN K

SETHURAMAN K

SETHURAMAN K

SETHURAMAN K

SETHURAMAN K

SETHURAMAN K

SHANTABEN VACHHANI

SHANTILAL KOCHAR

SHARADA DEVI

SHEVANTI ™M PEJE
SHYAM SUNDER KALLA
SIVA KUMAR M
SOMASUNDARANG D
SRIDHAR K S
SRIPAL N RATHOD
SUBRAMANI K

SUDHIR KUMAR SAREMAL
SUKANRAJ BHANDARI HUF
SUKHLAL

SUNDAR MAHALINGAM G

SUNIL THAKKER

NA

RATAN LAL
LATEK L

VIAY KUMAR
KAMAL KISHORE
GIRISHBHAI MEHTA
GIRISHBHAI G
SUMERMAL

CHANDRA MAUI
PALANIAPPAN R

NAVAL KISHORE
BADARMAUI

TEJRAJ

NILESH MEHTA
NILESH GIRISHBHAI
PRAKASH CHAND
HIRALAL B
SEBASTIAN P

NA

BALCHANDIJI KOCHAR
PANNALAUI

RAMARAO M
RAMLAUI

SUBRAMONIA PILLAI
VED PARKASH
VELLAICHAMY A
GOVERDHAN LAL
HUKUM CHAND
LUTCHMIAH CHETTY
DEVENDRA PRASAD
BALASUNDARAM  RAMCHANDRAN
DEVICHANDIJI

BANSILAL

AMICHAND MAHADEVIA
NARAJIMHACHARI T
MOHANLAL

MADANMOHAN  |MALANI
SUBRAMANIAN
JAWAHARLAL VAID

HIRA CHAND
HARI RAM
SHANKAR \
DATTATRAYULU  ANUPINDI
NA

HAJARIMAL

JAINESWAR

VIJAYARAJ KOTHARI
SOHANLAL

VIKRAM SHAH
NA

INDARCHAND

RAMESH KUMAR
BHASKAR A
NIRBHAYLAL

NATHMAL

NAROTAMDAS G
HAREKRISHNA MAITY
SRIPATHY CHETTY
PITCHAIAH

KASINATHAN R
KOTHANDARAMAN
KASINATHAN
KASINATHAN
KASINATHAN
KASINATHAN
KASINATHAN
KASINATHAN
GOVINDLAL VACHHANI
BALCHAND KOCHAR
DILIP KUMAR
MAHADEV PEJE
JAMNADASJI KALLA
MARI MUTHU
DANAPAL G

NA

NAGRAJ

KRISHNAMURTHY

SAREMAUI

NA

RKKABRAJ

GURUSWAMY NADAR
KISHORE

EIEIE IR

SAXENA

MEHTA
SURANA
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JAIN
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SAHU
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150/5 GOVINDAPPA NAICK STRE, M INDIA
RATAN AND COMPANY, G S ROAD, INDIA
212, GARHA, KOSTA MOHALLA, JAEINDIA
205 SHINGAR APART, SWAR GATE, INDIA
NO.42/2, CHAKARAI CHETTY STREE INDIA
106 SILVER SQUARE APPARTMENTINDIA
106 SILVER SQUARE APPARTMENT, INDIA
57/2 NARAYANA MUDALI STREET, (INDIA
2 SOUTH KAVAL KUDA STREET , M, INDIA
DOOR NO.76 PADMA ILLAM, SOUTINDIA
ATLAS CYCLES HARYANA LTD , MALINDIA
MEHTA BHAVAN, MUNDARGI INDIA
PARESH T. RATHOD, 11 SEENU MUIINDIA
106 SILVER SQUARE APPARTMENTINDIA
106 SILVER SQUARE APPARTMENT, INDIA
NO. 43 SWAMI PILLAI STREET , RAI INDIA
NO 9 MONTIETH LANE, FLAT NO 3, INDIA
C4 CENTRAL EXCISE QUARTERS, MEINDIA
SWASTIK ROAD CARRIERS, 96 COR.INDIA
DCM TEXTILES, 15 NORTH CHITARAINDIA
29 NAMBULIR STREET, CHENNAI  INDIA
11 PUSKAR VIEW FLATS SQUARE, 2 INDIA
RITIKA ENTERPRISES, 7 EKAMBARE!INDIA
11-270 THALAKULAM ROAD, RADH INDIA
HOUSE NO-19 POCKET B-5, SECTOF INDIA
1 SRIMURUGAN NAGAR, P N PUDLINDIA
4 /1092 JAFFAR NAWAZ, NEAR SUIINDIA
C/0 D-106, SHAILENDRA NAGAR, R INDIA
3 DEVARAJA MUDALY STREET, TRIPINDIA
101 ELOQUENCE BLK SAI KRUPA, EINDIA
TEJAS NO. 789 11-MAIN , 4TH BLO INDIA
29 NAMBULIR STREET, CHENNAI  INDIA
RAJ DEEP , 28 GODOWN STREET, CIINDIA
192 B GURUWAR PETH, POONA  INDIA
NO 27 PUSHPAK, JAGDEESH NAGAF INDIA
16 JAL DARSHAN SOC, AMBICA NACINDIA
14 NAMMALWAR STREET, SOWCAF INDIA
22 AVINASHI GOUNDEN PALAYAM INDIA
733, PHALTAN GALLI, SOLAPUR INDIA
29 NARAYANA MUDALY STREET, CtINDIA
MOH MALVIYA NAGAR, POST BANKINDIA
61 THAMBY CHETTY STREET, MAD INDIA
B-106 HILL GRANGE CO OP HSG SO INDIA
SREE GURUDEV PROVISION, 75 ELE INDIA
H RAJANIKANT, A-16 MASKATI MAIINDIA
D-4/4070, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DEL INDIA
NO-8 MAHAVEER COLONY, E.V.K S INDIA
52 MAGAZINE ROAD, VYASARPADI INDIA
102 1ST FLOOR, H.NO.155/156 MIINDIA
SREE GURUDEV PROVISION, 75 ELE INDIA
22 A, GANDHI ROAD, SRIPERUMPU INDIA
29 NAMBULIR STREET, CHENNAI  INDIA
#24/3 11TH CROSS, VYALIKAVAL E} INDIA
57/2 NARAYANA MUDALI STREET, (INDIA
C/O VIMAL ELECTRICALS, 47 ERULA INDIA
12 NAINAPPA MAISTRY STREET, PAINDIA
SHIBANI APPERTMENT, DB 1/5 RAIIINDIA
37 | SECRETARIAT COLONY , MADRINDIA
31/8 UNNAMALAI AMMAL STREET, INDIA
NEW NO32 OLD NO 20, RASOORO' INDIA
STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA, 27/ZINDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOOR UINDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOOR U INDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOORUIINDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOORUIINDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOORUIINDIA
NEW NO 32 OLD NO 20, RASOORUIINDIA
ASHISH BLOCK NO 11, UMIYA SOCI INDIA
THE OFFICIAL ASSIGNEE OF BOMBZINDIA
26/E REDDY RAMAN STREET, SUKH INDIA
C/O AMRATLAL L BHAYANI, 14/B Z/INDIA
29 BALDEV SINGH COLONY, SUMEF INDIA
R 8/2 RE QRTS, METTUR DAM, SALIINDIA
9 AMMAN KOIL STREET, PARK TOW INDIA
FLAT NO C-002 BUILDING NO 307, (INDIA
11 SEENU MUDALI STREET, CHENN INDIA
NO 6/2A MUTHAMIL NAGAR, BLOCINDIA
0.NO.46 N.NO.34, NAMAALVAAR S INDIA
C-5, SHASTRI NAGAR, JODHPUR, JOINDIA
93 AZIZ MULK 3RD STREET, THOUS, INDIA
28 GOVINDAPPA NAICKENSTREET, ' INDIA
SARVODAYA SURGICALS, 74 NYNIA INDIA

Tamil Nadu
Nagaland
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Madhya Pradesh
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Kerala

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Delhi

Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Dethi

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
West Bengal
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu

Chennai

Chennai
Vadodara
Vadodara
Chennai
Madurai
Chennai

Gadag
Chennai
Vadodara
Vadodara
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Madurai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

New Delhi
Coimbatore

Chennai
Bangalore Urban
Bangalore Urban
Chennai
Chennai

Bangalore Urban

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai
Ahmedabad
New Delhi
Chennai
Chennai
Surat
Chennai

Chennai
Bangalore Urban
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Kolkata
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Junagadh
Mumbai City
Chennai
Mumbai City

Chennai
Bangalore Urban
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

600079
797112
482003
411037
600079
390020
390020
600079
625001
600049
474002
582101
600001
390020
390020
600112
600008
678001
600001
625001
600079
600005
600003
629802
110085
641041
247001
492001
600005
560037
560043
600079
600001
411042
560075
382415
600079
641603
413002
600079
271001
600001
400607
600079
380002
110070
600007
600039
395004
600079
602105
600079
560003
600079
600079
600003
700059
600010
600017
600014
600002
600014
600014
600014
600014
600014
600014
362002

600079
400002
306902
636401
600003
560010
600001
600118
600001
342001
600006
600001
600003

FOLIO00000295

FOLIO00000721

FOLIO00000985
FOLIO00000342
FOLIO00000305

FOLIO00000281
FOLIO00000389

FOLIO00001615
FOLIO00000233
FOLIO00000345
FOLIO00001343

FOLIO00000183
FOLIO00000818

FOLIO00000625

FOLIO00001580

FOLIO00001342
FOLIO00000406
FOLIO00000724
FOLI000001103

FOLIO00001523

FOLIO00001253

FOLIO00000125

FOLIO00000234

FOLIO00000523

FOLIO00000322

FOLIO00000235

FOLIO00001341

FOLIO00000986

FOLIO00001304

FOLIO00000185

FOLIO00000141
FOLIO00001700

FOLIO00001576

FOLIO00000730
FOLIO00000105
FOLIO00001312
FOLIO00000773

FOLIO00001352

FOLIO00000029

FOLIO00000664
FOLIO00001255
FOLIO00001607

Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301516-10152642  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300394-10690287 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301637-41415255 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301549-16067616 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301549-16070333  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-302269-11477562 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301549-16084459  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301549-16081090 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12041600-00053 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301637-10199873  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301549-18247433  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300118-10140310 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-303116-10028894 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-303116-11064995 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300214-12582902  Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12044700-00327 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12033200-00720 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301696-11109562  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301098-10424244 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300513-15239328 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-302164-10141326  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301209-10055680  Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12049800-00094 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12028900-00091 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-302236-10795976 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301549-14911355 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300126-11116288 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12048100-00007 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300896-10245708  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300896-10245733  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300896-10262223  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300896-10262257 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300896-10262280 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300896-10262303 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300513-11171233  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301696-10541123 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301135-10672603 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12032800-00255 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12023000-00352 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12012101-00515 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

350.00 04-NOV-2020
140.00 04-NOV-2020
10.00 04-NOV-2020
420.00 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
700.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
75.50 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
20.00 04-NOV-2020
70.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
490.00 04-NOV-2020
5.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
147.00 04-NOV-2020
420.00 04-NOV-2020
10.00 04-NOV-2020
700.00 04-NOV-2020
420.00 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
15.00 04-NOV-2020
490.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
700.00 04-NOV-2020
50.00 04-NOV-2020
210.00 04-NOV-2020
20.00 04-NOV-2020
1050.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
20.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
126.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
750.00 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
140.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
630.00 04-NOV-2020
490.00 04-NOV-2020
35.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
100.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
35.00 04-NOV-2020
700.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
1050.00 04-NOV-2020
420.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
70.00 04-NOV-2020
6.00 04-NOV-2020
210.00 04-NOV-2020
500.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
2030.00 04-NOV-2020
125.00 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
420.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
70.00 04-NOV-2020




SURAJBEN JAGJIVAN

SURESHKUMAR  BABUBHAI GANDHI
SURESH REVANSIDDHAPP SHIWANT
SURESH SARAF

SUSHEELA DEVI B
SUSHMA PAWAN GOYAL
KRISHNAN T

RAJESHWARI T

[THIRUMALA PRASAD T

TAMIL MARAN N

[ THARAKA RAMIAH N
TRILOCHAN SINGH

USHA KIRAN GEMAWAT
USHA KITAWAT

[VANAJA S

VENKATA VARADARAJASW,S

VIJAY KASHINATH MOHILE
VIAY SHAH

VIJAYA P SHAH
VIJAYAKUMAR B M
VIJAYARAJ KOTHARI

VIJAYARAJ KOTHARI N

VIMAL KUMAR

VINOD CHANDRA SHAH
VINOD KUMAR J
VYJANTHI S

[YOGESH JAIN

YOGESH KUMAR KALRA
[YOGESHKUMAR PATEL

JAYANTHI A

MALHOTRA A K

ABDUL AZEEZ

[AJITKUMAR C

[AKASH PADAMKUMAR  PATNI
[AMICHAND JAIN

[AMRITLAL C DOSHI
[AMRITLAL L BHAYANI
[AMRITLAL PUKHRAUI

[ANAND SHANKER AGARWAL
[ANANTRAI MOHANLAL MEHTA
[ANASUYA GAlI

[ANILKUMAR PUNJABI

[ANITHA CH

[ANJANA JAIN

[ANKUR VASHISHT

[ANUSIYA

[APARNA SAHA

[ARCHANA JAIN

[ARHAMCREDITC/ PRIVATE LIMITED
[ARVIND B

[ASHITA GUPTA

[ASHOK KUMAR JAIN
[ASHOK KUMAR JHANWAR
[ASHOK KUMAR RAWAL
[ASHOKKUMAR P

ASIF MADRI

[ASWINKUMAR P JAIN
ATUL DALMIA

BABY RAPHAEL ™M
BALASUBRAMAN A R
BARKHA D

BHAGWANTI

BHANUBEN B PATEL
BHANUMATI BHAYANI

BHATIA JITUBHAI S
BIILINOORULLALKADHER MOHAIDEEN
BlUOY KUMAR GHOSH
BSV PRASAD

CHAITALI AMIT SHAH
CHETAN B SHELAT
CHETHAN G

DAMANINVESTM P LTD
DHANASEKARAN R

DHANJI DAUI PRAJAPATI
DHARMARAJAN 'S

DHIRENDRA KANTILAL JARIWALA
DIPIKA FALGUN PANDYA
DOOMAPPA u

EKAMBARAM P

GANDHI DHANESH SHREYANS
GAURAV

GEOJITBNPPARIB SERVICES LIMITED

JAGJIVAN PANACHAND
BABUBHAI F
REVANSIDDHAPPA SANGAPPA
HAMIRMAUI

BHAG CHAND
PAWAN GOYAL

THIYAGARAJAN K
THYAGARAJAN G

SRINIVASA RAO
NATESAN

RANGANATHAM
GURBACHAN SINGH
YASHWANT GEMAWAT
KIRAN KITAWAT
SELVAKUMAR M
SANKA PRAKASA
KASHINATH MOHILE
VITHALDAS w

NARSI CHATRABHUJ
MARULASIDDAPPA B
NEMICHAND KOTHARI
NEMICHAND KOTHARI
THAMBI N
JAGJIVAN SHAH
JAWRILAL

SOHANLAL

LALITH KUMAR
oM PRAKASH
GOPALBHAI PATEL
ALAGIRISAMY w
MALHOTRA B
ZAINULABDEEN M
CHAMPALAL M
PADAMKUMAR ROOPCHAND
HANSAJI JAIN
CHUNILAL JESAJI
LAUI S
PUKHRAJ J

UMA SHANKER
MOHANLAL
NAGABHUSHANAM
NANDUMAL PUNJA
LOK KUMAR
RANJITH JAIN
RAM KRISHAN
DAMODARAN

ANUP KUMAR
SUDHEER JAIN

NA

BABULAUI LODHI
GUPTA R
DEEPCHAND

BHANWAR LAL
BABULALJI RAWAL
NA

MADRI A
PUKHRAIJI

DINESH KUMAR
LateRAPHAEL M
RAMACHANDRAN

DEEPAK C

RATAN CHAND
PATEL B
AMRATLAL LAUI
SOMABHAI L
SHAMA ABIDUNNISA
ANANDA MAY
CHANDRRAO

AMIT SHAH
BIPINCHANDRA S
GUDARCHAND

NA

RADHA KRISHNAN
DAUI PRAJAPATI
SEENIAPPA NADAR
KANTILAL

FALGUN PANDYA
SHESAPPA SALIAN
PERIYASAMY K
GANDHI SHREYANS
CHANDER MOHAN
NA

GANDI
SHIWANT

RAO
SHAH

LODAYA
S

KALRA

PATNI

BHAYANI

AGARWAL

CH

SHARMA

SAHA

JHANWAR

™M

DALMIA
L

B
BHAYANI
BHATIA

GHOSH

SHELAT

GAUTAMCHAND
SAXENA

110 AUDIAPPA NAICKEN ST, CHENN INDIA
5TH GOLIBAR ROAD A/G BLUE, SAIINDIA
585 SOUTH KASABA, SOLAPUR  INDIA
KUBER MARKET, SHEOGAN), RAJAS INDIA
23 GRAMA STREET, PURASAWALKIINDIA
NEAR GURDWARA, OLD CIVIL LINESINDIA
5 5TH STREET, LAKSHMI NAGAR, N INDIA
230 TTK ROAD, ALWARPET, CHENN INDIA
22C/23 SRINIVASA PURAM, | STREIINDIA
PLOT NO 29 lll MAIN ROAD, INDIAR INDIA
C/0'SACF (P) LTD, 25/26 DEVARA INDIA
SAINI STUDIO WALI GALI, 7/140 B FINDIA
YASHWANT GEMAWAT, GEMAWA INDIA
B-503 D S K, CHANDRADEEP SOCIETINDIA
AP 759 94TH STREET, 15TH SECTOF INDIA
26-4-39/1, GNAMOLIVE STREET, G INDIA
NARENDRA COMPLEX, A-304BUILL INDIA
205 SHINGAR APART, SWAR GATE, INDIA
9 VIJAY ILLAM RAMALINGA, NAGA INDIA
Y C HALLI, ( TALUK ) HONNALI, KUL, INDIA
NO 8 MAHAVEER COLONY, E V K SAINDIA
15/8 MAHAVEER COLONY, EVK SANINDIA
25 GREAMS ROAD, THOUSAND LIGINDIA
101 AKASH INNOVA RESIDENCY, D INDIA
C/0 VASANTHA JEWELLERY, 89 DEI INDIA
33/11 PEDDU NAICKEN ST, KONDIT INDIA
JAWANT SAGAR NO 22, NAMBULIA INDIA
BHAGWAN RICE MILL, KALSIA ROAIINDIA
23/A SAMARATH SOC, COLLEGE RCINDIA
12-A MAIN STREET, SUBRAMANIAIINDIA
W.NO 1, JAWAHAR NAGAR, KATHU INDIA
NO 4 CUSTOMS COLONY, SAIDAPETINDIA
88 VALLUVAR KOTTAM HIGH RD, NINDIA
1 A DEVAPETH SHALA JAVAL, BALI INDIA
192 B GURUWAR PETH, POONA  INDIA
C/0.SANGHVI AMRITLAL CHUNIA, 1INDIA
14/B ZAOBAWADI, THAKURDWAR, INDIA
MUKESH PROVISION STORE, SHIVA INDIA
58 VIKRAMADITYA PURI, S.B.1. OFFIINDIA
8 VIJYA APPT, DADI SETH ROAD, 2N INDIA
C/0 G MOHAN H NO 18-39/31, SH/INDIA
TH X 96, ADIPUR, KUTCH INDIA
M/S PLUS POINT AGENCEIS, 303/2 INDIA
OTARMAL CHUNILAL, KHOPOLIGAC INDIA
H NO 3654, SECTOR 46 D, CHANDICINDIA
93 AZIZ MULK 3RD STREET, THOUS, INDIA
HYDARPUR, NEAR 22 HAZARI KACH INDIA
25 THIRUVENGADAM STREET, WE!INDIA
202 C KANCHAN SAGAR, 18 1 OLD [INDIA
REXINE CENTRE, 76 MINT STREET, (INDIA
106 MUKKTANAND NAGAR , TANK INDIA
15 ELEPHANT GATE STREET, SOW(INDIA
42 EKLING COLONY, H.M SECTOR 3 INDIA
KALYAN TEXTILES, IST FLOOR, KUBE INDIA
10 VELLALA STREET, PURASAWALK INDIA
PENWALA BLDG TO UVHAKKAL, KO INDIA
29 NAMBULIR STREET, CHENNAI  INDIA
C/0 NARESH CHANDAK, 9 INDIA EX INDIA
MANIYAKKU HOUSE, PUDUKAD P CINDIA
2498 TRICHY ROAD, ONDIPUDUR, (INDIA
33 KELLYS COURT, 150 PURASAWA INDIA
29 NARAYANA MUDALY STREET, CHINDIA
30 SWAMY PILLAI STREET, CHOOL/ INDIA
14/ ZAOBA WADI, THAKURDWAR, INDIA
NO. 150 GATE NO-1, JEEVANDHAF INDIA
59/20, DHANAPAL CHEETY STREET, INDIA
GUSHKARA HATTALA, DIST BURDW INDIA
12 - 22 -41 ARYAPURAM, RAJAHMUINDIA
JAY LABH COMPLEX , FLAT NO. 103 INDIA
28 GOVINDAPPA NAICKENSTREET, |INDIA
21 E SATHANKADU HIGH ROAD KAIINDIA
NO 17/18 VIJAY COMPLEX, VEERAP INDIA
OLD NO 16/3 NEW NO 44, SUBRAN INDIA
DENA BNAK, MANIK CHOWK, AHM INDIA
7/C1 NATHAN STREET, CHETPUT, C INDIA
4/4385 H NO 3RD FLOOR, CHOPAR, INDIA
C/103 VAIBHAVI CO OP. HSG SOCII INDIA
SHREEDURGA, 7-5 674/1 MATTAD, INDIA
NO 42 KAMALA NAGAR, 2ND STREF INDIA
ABHAY CLINIC DEODIKAR HOSPITALINDIA
167, MAHARAJ NAGAR, LAKHIMPU INDIA
GEOJIT BNP PARIBAS FINANCIAL, SIINDIA

Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Punjab
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Telangana
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Gujarat

Tamil Nadu
Jammu and Kashmir
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Gujarat

Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Chandigarh
Tamil Nadu
West Bengal
Tamil Nadu
Madhya Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
West Bengal
Kerala

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Tamil Nadu
West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
Gujarat

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat

Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Kerala

Chennai
Mumbai City

Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai

Mumbai City

Coimbatore

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Hyderabad
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai

Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Mumbai City

Mumbai City

Chennai

Chandigarh
Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai
Kolkata

Coimbatore
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Mumbai City
Patan
Chennai

Jamnagar
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Kanchipuram
Ahmedabad
Chennai
Surat

Chennai

600079
400055
413002
307027
600024
325205
600061
600018
600019
600053
600003
144201
307027
411037
600078
520003
400068
411037
641011
577239
600007
600007
600006
500003
600012
600079
600079
247001
387001
600011
184141
600015
600034
444505
411042
600079
400002
410405
243005
400064
508207
370205
600112
410203
160047
600006
732101
600033
452001
600079
302015
600079
313001
307027
600084
580028
600079
700001
680301
641016
600010
600079
600112
400002
384265
600033
713128
533104
361001
600001
600019
600079
631502
380001
600031
395003
401203
575006
600019
413101
262701
682024

FOLIO00000953
FOLIO00000477

FOLIO00001024
FOLIO00001742

FOLIO00001909
FOLIO00000079
FOLIO00001787
FOLIO00001180
FOLIO00001137
FOLIO00001046

FOLIO00000722
FOLIO00001623

FOLIO00000720

FOLIO00000331
FOLIO00000639

FOLIO00001587

FOLIO00002495

FOLIO00001851

FOLIO00001143

FOLIO00000723

FOLIO00002181

FOLIO00000771

FOLIO00000414

FOLIO00000785

FOLIO00000640

FOLIO00000309

FOLIO00000663

FOLIO00001977

FOLIO00000294

FOLIO00000262

FOLIO00001018

FOLIO00001345
FOLIO00000587

FOLIO00000913
FOLIO00001254
FOLIO00000210
FOLIO00000772

FOLIO00001256

FOLIO00001357
FOLIO00001662

FOLIO00001561

IN-302269-11180251

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12013300-00013 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-301604-10101850

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12019101-00433 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-302759-10000968

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-13041400-01539 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12034400-00183 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12024700-00431 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12013300-00240 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-301080-22066054

IN-301774-16285955
IN-300757-10999802

IN-302349-10186975

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-13017400-00043 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12010601-00178 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-301186-20028054

IN-300214-12099318

IN-300441-10840140

IN-301143-10352190

IN-301696-10963204

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12033300-00658 Amount for unclaimed and u

Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12030000-00004 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-300450-11459108

IN-300513-22329336
IN-301549-18945015

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

CDSL-12023900-00003 Amount for unclaimed and u

IN-301774-16697389

IN-300343-20082095
IN-301774-11451186
IN-301250-28484492
IN-300450-12724387
IN-300974-10462761

IN-300214-18122671
IN-300302-10043113
IN-300394-16573399

IN-300450-14072546
IN-300888-14529425
IN-300239-10572127

IN-300476-42823656
IN-301055-10519353
IN-300239-10324155

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

630.00 04-NOV-2020
100.00 04-NOV-2020
5.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
140.00 04-NOV-2020
140.00 04-NOV-2020
70.00 04-NOV-2020
700.00 04-NOV-2020
70.00 04-NOV-2020
70.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
4.00 04-NOV-2020
700.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
210.00 04-NOV-2020
700.00 04-NOV-2020
35.00 04-NOV-2020
420.00 04-NOV-2020
3900.00 04-NOV-2020
5.00 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
1.00 04-NOV-2020
700.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
350.00 04-NOV-2020
100.00 04-NOV-2020
250.00 04-NOV-2020
70.00 04-NOV-2020
0.50 04-NOV-2020
1400.00 05-NOV-2022
50.00 05-NOV-2022
630.00 05-NOV-2022
0.50 05-NOV-2022
25.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
140.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
100.00 05-NOV-2022
150.00 05-NOV-2022
70.00 05-NOV-2022
5.00 05-NOV-2022
700.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
105.00 05-NOV-2022
420.00 05-NOV-2022
25.00 05-NOV-2022
70.00 05-NOV-2022
50.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
70.00 05-NOV-2022
70.00 05-NOV-2022
200.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
0.10 05-NOV-2022
25.00 05-NOV-2022
490.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
17.50 05-NOV-2022
28.00 05-NOV-2022
70.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
700.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
0.10 05-NOV-2022
50.00 05-NOV-2022
35.00 05-NOV-2022
35.00 05-NOV-2022
20.00 05-NOV-2022
700.00 05-NOV-2022
400.00 05-NOV-2022
1330.00 05-NOV-2022
1.50 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
700.00 05-NOV-2022
75.00 05-NOV-2022
100.00 05-NOV-2022
2.50 05-NOV-2022
700.00 05-NOV-2022
35.00 05-NOV-2022
7.00 05-NOV-2022
0.10 05-NOV-2022




GOMTI DEVI

GOPI KISHAN
GOUTHAM P

GOVIND S

GOVIND SANKA
GURURAJA H

ISHA SECURITIES
JAGDISH KUMAR
JAGDISH PRASAD
JAIDESH PAL
JAYSHREE BHORA
JEEWAN LAL
JIGNESH ARVINDBHAI
SURENDRA MEHTA
KAILASH KUMAR
KAJAL KUMARI
KALA N
KALURAM

KALURAM N
KALYANAM R

KAMAL KISHORE
KAMAL NARAYAN
KANAYALAL P

KATTA RAMBABU
KAVITA SONI
KEERTHIMEENA 'V

KETAN J

KIRAN DIMRI
KIRAN KUMARI
KIRAN \

KISHAN M
KOCHUMOL K
KOUSALYA K
KOWSELYA \

KUSH RAJENDRA
RIKHABCHAND ~ KOTHARI
LALITHA BAI
LAXMI \
[ARULANANDAM M
INAGALAKSHMI M

UMESH KUMAR
MADHUBALA  JAIN
MADHV CHANDHOK
MAHAVEER CHAND
MAINA KUMARI
MALTI KUMARI
MAMTA KUMARI
MANI M
MANISH

MANISH PRASAD
MANJU DEVI
MANJUBALA

MANJULA P

MANOJ

MANOJ DAGA
MANOJKUMAR G
MAYURESH DASHRATH
MEDHA ANIL
MEENA NEMA
MEHANDRKUMA P

MIRZA ANEES
MUTHU KUMAR
NAND KISHORE
INARAYANDAS  LAKHOTIYA
INEETA SHAH
NIKITA K

NILESH GIRISHBHAI
NILESH GIRISHBHAI
NINGAPPA BASAPPA
INIRBHAYLAL

NIRMALA BAI

oM PRAKASH
JAIN P

MEENAL P
PALANIAPPAN M
PANKAJ SAXENA
PARESH T
PARULBEN NILESH
PARULBEN NILESH
PAUL T

PAWAN KUMAR
PAYAL M

GUPTA

RAWAL

LIMITED

WASON

PRAJAPATI
K
KOTHARI

KATARIA
SONI
ROCHLANI

MEHTA

MANGAONKAR
JAIN
|

JOSHI

SATAM

BHANDARI

ANCHALIA

SHAH

TRIVEDI
SHEVALE
SHAH

JAIN
BAIG

p
KOSTA
HUF

MEHTA
MEHTA
CHEGUR

SRIVASTAVA
C
L

RATHOD
MEHTA
MEHTA
P

MODI
SHAH

OAKCHAND Jl

LATEGANGA PRASAD GUPTA
PARASMAL A

SHIVARAM J

SURYA PRAKASARAO

HARIDAS KEDLAYA H

NA

DOONGAR CHAND

SHRIGOPAL PRASAD LT

RAM AHAR WASON
MURARI LAL BOHRA
MANGILAL

ARVINDBHAI PRAJAPATI

KARODIMAL MEHTA G
PARASMAUI KOTHARI

LOKESH JAIN B
DULRAJ

NARARAMJI

NARARAM

RAMIAH \

BHAWARLAL KATARIA

RAMNIWAS SONI

PRIBHDAS ROCHLANI

VENKATESWARLU  KATTA

AMAR SONI

VETRISELVAN R

MEHTA J S

URVI DUTT MAITHANI
CHAMPALAL RANKA

NA

MELAPCHAND JAIN

KOCHUNNY C \
KENNEDY o

VENKATESAN M

GAJANAN JOSHI

LATE LALCHANDJI

LALIT KUMAR

VISHWAS SATAM

NA

MURUGESAN

JAIN M M
FUTARMAL JAIN

VIJAY KUMAR CHANDHOK
NATHMAL BHANDARI

CHAMPALAL RANKA

RAM SAJJAN CHAUDHARY
RAJESH KUMAR

MOHAMBARAM P

JAGDISH KUMAR

MADANMOHAN  PRASAD

LABHACHAND ANCHALIA

DEVICHAND BOTHRA

PABUDAN BHANSALI

NAWALMAL

NA

GUNVANTRAY TRIVEDI

DASHRATH NATHU SHEVALE
ANIL

RADHE SHYAM NEMA
PANNALAUI

GAFOOR BAIG CHAGTAI
PANDIAN

LATEK L KOSTA
JETHMAL

VIJAY KUMAR SHAH
KAMAL KISHORE KATARIA
GIRISHBHAI G MEHTA
GIRISHBHAI MEHTA

BASAPPA CHANNABASAPPA  CHEGUR
SUMERMAL

MOTILAL

BHAGWATI PRASAD SRIVASTAVA
CHANDRA MAUI

PALANIAPPAN R ™M
MUTHUMANICKAM S

NAVAL KISHORE SAXENA
TEJRAJ

NILESH MEHTA

NILESH GIRISHBHAI MEHTA
THALAKKOTTUR  PATHROSE

ROSHAN LAL

MEHANDR KUMAR

20 KRISHNAPPA AGRAHRAM STREEINDIA
364/4 VINOBA NAGAR, GANDHI GIINDIA
REP MOOLCHAND FINANCE LTD, (P INDIA
C/O RAJLAXMI STEEL CENTRE, 55 P{INDIA
DIGGIRALA (MANDALAM), GUNTUI INDIA
H NO 150 GOVT GIRLS HOS, BEHINIINDIA
22 GOVT.SERVANT SOCIETY, NR.MINDIA
9 VINAYAKA MUDALI STREET, SOW INDIA
PLOT NO-19 DEEP NAGAR, PASCHIN INDIA
54/D RACE COURSE, DEHRADUN, D INDIA
OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE, NEAR P INDIA
33/11 PEDDU NAICKEN ST, KONDIT INDIA
29 KRISHDHAM SOCIETY , KHATHV'INDIA
101 DEMELLOWS ROAD , PATALLATINDIA
ABHISHEK GLASS & PLYWOODS, 14 INDIA
23 GRAMA STREET, PURASAWALKK INDIA
OLD NO 23 NEW NO 2, GOVINDRAJINDIA
22 STROTTEN MUDALI STREET, SO\ INDIA
NO 22, STROTTEN MUTHAIA MUD. INDIA
6/16 FIFTH STREET , SUBRAMANY/INDIA
NO 42/2 CHAKARAI SREET 2ND FLCINDIA
13-4-29, GUNTURI VARI STREET, VI[INDIA
12 SAGAR SANGAM, 27 BANDRA RIINDIA
4-73, SANTHANUTHLAPADU MANC INDIA
SHREE SADAN, 89/367 BANGUR PA INDIA
2/ E2 E2 1ST STREET, NEW COLON'INDIA
21 RAJA ANNAMALAI ROAD, C-5 RAINDIA
STREET -1 VIVEKANAND GRAM, PH.INDIA
C/O G RATHAN KUMAR, 20 NEW NiINDIA
FLAT NO 10 PRAYATNA CHS, SECONINDIA
36 PERUMAL MUDALI STREET, CHE INDIA
CHERUVATHOOR HOUSE, M G ROA INDIA
1/142 9F ANNA STREET, GANDHIN/INDIA
PLOT 99 JEEVANLAL NAGAR, 405 T INDIA
104 1M U R CO OP HSG SOC, 26 SA INDIA
39 V.V. KOIL STREET, VELLALA TEY INDIA
127 ANNAPILLAI ST, CHENNAI INDIA
6 B PREMCHANDRA SOC, PLOT NO INDIA
39 CHINNATHAMBI STREET, MADRINDIA
PLOT NO.4 QUEENS CIRCLE, MAHE INDIA
BEAUTY, 17 4TH MAIN ROAD(OPP.(INDIA
2 SOUTH KAVAL KUDA STREET, MA INDIA
XV 983 MANTOLA PAHAR GANJ, NEINDIA
C/O VIMAL ELECTRICALS, 47 ERULAINDIA
C/O G RATHAN KUMARI, 20 NEW NINDIA
C/O ALLAHABAD BANK, BHAGALPU INDIA
C/O. MADANLAL, 8 NAGAMANI GA INDIA
NO 28 NORTH WALL ROAD, KONDI'INDIA
9 VINAYAKA MUDALI STREET, SOW INDIA
144 JEETPUR TOPCHANCHI, P.O - G INDIA
C/O LABHA CHAND ANCHALIA, CHCINDIA
OLD NO:10 NEW NO:19 VELLALA, S INDIA
33-A/4 PEDDU STREET, | FLOOR KCINDIA
6 KOTHANDARAMAN IYER ST, 2ND INDIA
59 DEV NAGAR, PAL LINK ROAD, JOINDIA
A-4-86 , GURUKRUPA VAIKUNTH-2, INDIA
501 PRATHMESH TOWER, BHASKA INDIA
FLAT NO 202 VAIBHAVLAXMI, APPZINDIA
36 A, MATRU CHHAYA BHAGWATI, INDIA
29 NAMBULIR STREET, CHENNAI  INDIA
415 VIJAYAN NAGAR, KOTA INDIA
3 BETHEL NAGAR 2ND STREET, ESH INDIA
212, GARHA, KOSTA MOHALLA, JAEINDIA
603 SATYA APARTMENT, RAVI SHAIINDIA
205 SHINGAR APART, SWAR GATE, INDIA
NO.42/2, CHAKARAI CHETTY STREE INDIA
106 SILVER SQUARE APPARTMENT, INDIA
106 SILVER SQUARE APPARTMENTINDIA
SANGAMESHWAR NILAYA, KUMBA INDIA
57/2 NARAYANA MUDALI STREET, (INDIA
127 ANNAPILLAI ST, CHENNAI INDIA
2/268 VISHAL KHAND 2, GOMTINA(INDIA
2 SOUTH KAVAL KUDA STREET , M, INDIA
DOOR NO.76 PADMA ILLAM, SOUTINDIA
NO 56 GANGALAMMAN KOIL STRE|INDIA
ATLAS CYCLES HARYANA LTD , MAL INDIA
PARESH T. RATHOD, 11 SEENU MUIINDIA
106 SILVER SQUARE APPARTMENTINDIA
106 SILVER SQUARE APPARTMENT, INDIA
NO 522 THALAKKOTTUR, VENKITANINDIA
WARD NO. 30 SEC 3, MAKAN 414, INDIA
29 NAMBULIR STREET, CHENNAI_ INDIA

Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Andhra Pradesh
Karnataka
Gujarat

Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat

Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
West Bengal
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Kerala

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Delhi

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Bihar

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Bihar
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Madhya Pradesh
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Gujarat
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Madhya Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Gujarat
Kerala
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu

Chennai

Chennai
Chennai

Ahmedabad
Chennai

Chennai

Chennai
Bangalore Urban
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Vizianagaram
Mumbai City

Madurai
Chennai

Chennai
Mumbai City
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Mumbai City
Chennai
Chennai
Mumbai City
Chennai
salem
Chennai
Madurai
New Delhi
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Vadodara

Chennai

Surat

Chennai
Vadodara
Vadodara

Chennai
Chennai

Madurai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai

Vadodara
Vadodara

Chennai

600079
208007
600018
600003
522305
562123
380009
600079
282007
248001
334005
600079
382330
600012
560053
600007
600082
600079
600079
630002
600079
535001
400050
523225
712248
625002
600084
248001
600002
400024
600079
680503
600052
600019
400053
600086
600079
400093
600001
636008
600061
625001
110055
600079
600002
812007
600001
600079
600079
828401
334401
600084
600079
600021
342008
390022
400602
444602
452009
600079
324005
600115
482003
395007
411037
600079
390020
390020
582102
600079
600079
226010
625001
600049
600092
474002
600001
390020
390020
680510
335513
600079

FOLIO00000289
FOLIO00001631

FOLIO00000837
FOLIO00000391

FOLIO00000832

FOLIO00000690
FOLIO00000197
FOLIO00001715
FOLIO00002542

FOLIO00002489

FOLIO00000757

FOLIO00000795

FOLIO00002375

FOLIO00001555

FOLIO00001297

FOLIO00002376
FOLIO00001560

FOLIO00000263
FOLIO0000128€

FOLIO00000336
FOLIO00000146
FOLIO00000204
FOLIO00001130
FOLIO00001133
FOLIO00001305
FOLIO00001556

FOLIO00002335
FOLIO00000824
FOLIO00000830

FOLIO00000492
FOLIO00001184

FOLIO00001344

FOLIO00000721

FOLIO00000985
FOLI000001285

FOLIO00000342
FOLIO00000305

FOLIO00000389

FOLIO00001338

Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300556-10073453  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-302148-10033358 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301321-10399438 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301653-10363008 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-13028600-00006 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301330-19973259 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-13015200-00025 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12023000-00346 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-13041400-01039 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12023000-00012 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301637-41130596 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12030700-00262 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12010900-02694 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301696-10895523  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12019101-01933 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300450-10154462  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12023900-00101 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-303116-10151355  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301549-18073709  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301557-20927529  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12046300-00063 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12010900-00938 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12010900-01751 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12020000-00091 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12011300-00112 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12039900-00084 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12013200-00687 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301774-11398129 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-302201-10858148 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301774-18065126  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300394-10690287 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12033200-00585 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301637-41415255 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301549-16070333 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301549-16067616 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301774-15584652  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300513-22222657 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-302679-30344038 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-302269-11477562  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301549-16084459  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301549-16081090 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12075800-00075 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12012101-00484 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

350.00 05-NOV-2022
1400.00 05-NOV-2022
420.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
1050.00 05-NOV-2022
10.00 05-NOV-2022
0.50 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
15.00 05-NOV-2022
0.50 05-NOV-2022
20.00 05-NOV-2022
50.00 05-NOV-2022
10.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
50.00 05-NOV-2022
200.00 05-NOV-2022
500.00 05-NOV-2022
1.00 05-NOV-2022
0.50 05-NOV-2022
5.00 05-NOV-2022
100.00 05-NOV-2022
18.00 05-NOV-2022
700.00 05-NOV-2022
0.50 05-NOV-2022
70.00 05-NOV-2022
50.00 05-NOV-2022
320.00 05-NOV-2022
25.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
210.00 05-NOV-2022
2730.00 05-NOV-2022
700.00 05-NOV-2022
277.50 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
100.00 05-NOV-2022
11.50 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
80.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
100.00 05-NOV-2022
320.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
490.00 05-NOV-2022
630.00 05-NOV-2022
210.00 05-NOV-2022
2.00 05-NOV-2022
12.50 05-NOV-2022
0.10 05-NOV-2022
700.00 05-NOV-2022
70.00 05-NOV-2022
1500.00 05-NOV-2022
14.00 05-NOV-2022
50.00 05-NOV-2022
30.00 05-NOV-2022
10.00 05-NOV-2022
490.00 05-NOV-2022
50.00 05-NOV-2022
0.10 05-NOV-2022
10.00 05-NOV-2022
613.50 05-NOV-2022
420.00 05-NOV-2022
0.50 05-NOV-2022
0.50 05-NOV-2022
0.50 05-NOV-2022
22.50 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
50.00 05-NOV-2022
700.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
0.10 05-NOV-2022
66.50 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
0.50 05-NOV-2022
0.50 05-NOV-2022
15.00 05-NOV-2022
20.00 05-NOV-2022
490.00 05-NOV-2022




MEHRA

JAIN

ADVOCATE
L

RATHI

KAFFAR

SHANKAR
ANUPINDI

Mundada
S
S

JAIN
KOTECHA

SHAH

HUDA

PEJE

M

D
KHEMANI
RATHOD

CHAUHAN
C
GANDHI

REVANSIDDHAPP SHIWANT

PENTYALA SUBBARAYUDU
POOJA RAJPUT
POONAM HIRALAL
PRABHI KUMAR
PRAISE SEBASTIAN
PRAKASH

PREM SINGH
PROMILA

PUKHRAJ P
PURUSHOTHAM/R
MANICKAMAMBIR
SURESH KUMAR
RADHA MONY
RAJA G
RAJAMMAL \4

RAJAN VIAN
RAJESH S
RAMESH

RAMESH KUMAR
RAMESH KUMAR
RAMESH T
RAMKISHOR

RAMULU Y

RANI S
RASHID A

RATAN VAID
RATANCHAND

RAVI PRAKASH
RAVI PRASAD
RAVIKUMAR S

RAY B

REKHA KOTHARI
Radhavallabh Kisanlal
DHANESH SETHIYA
[TARUNKUMAR  SETHIYA
SACHIN GUPTA
SAMBATRAJ SANGAVI
SANCHIL BAI
SANGEETHA R
SANJANA DEEPAK
SANJAY SHAW
SANTOSH DEVI
SANTOSH KUMARI
SAROJINI N
SASANKA MAITY
SATHISHA o

SATISH GRANDHE
SENTHILKUMAR C
SENTHIL KUMAR
SETHURAMAN K

SHAFI uL
SHANKAR LAL
SHANTABEN VACHHANI
SHANTHA LAKSHMAN
SHANTILAL KOCHAR
SHARADA DEVI
SHEVANTI ™M
SHIVAM KUMAR
SIVA KUMAR
SOMASUNDARANG

SONIA RAMESH
SRIPAL N
SUBRAMANI K
SUKHLAL

SULOCHNA

SUNDAR MAHALINGAM
SUNDER BAI
SUNIL THAKKER
SURAJBEN JAGJIVAN
SURENDRA SINGH
SURESH KUMAR
SURESHKUMAR  BABUBHAI
SURESH

SURESH SARAF
SUSHEELA DEVI
SWATHI M
KRISHNAN T
RANGAVITTAL T
[THIRUMALA PRASAD
TAMIL MARAN
[ THARAKA RAMIAH
TITO JOSE

SHAH

>z z A

SINGAIAH

RAJPUT R
HIRALAL B
BHASKARAN

SEBASTIAN P

NA

CHANDAN SINGH
PREM CHAND
PANNALAUI

RAMARAO M
AMBROSE R
RAMLAUI

SUBRAMONIA PILLAI
GURUSWAMY NADAR
VELLAICHAMY A

GOVERDHAN LAL
LUTCHMIAH CHETTY
THIRUNAVUKARASU
DEVICHANDJI

BANSILAL

NARAJIMHACHARI T
MADANMOHAN | MALANI
NARAYANA

SUBRAMANIAN

ABDUL JAFFER
JAWAHARLAL VAID
HIRA CHAND
SHANKAR \
DATTATRAYULU  ANUPINDI
NA

JAINESWAR

VIJAYARAJ KOTHARI
Kisanlal

LATESHRISAJAN KARAN
SAJJAN SETHIYA
SATISH GUPTA
NA

INDARCHAND

RAMESH KUMAR
DEEPAK CHAMPALAL
GOBIND PD
NIRBHAYLAL

NATHMAL

NAROTAMDAS G
HAREKRISHNA MAITY

KRISHNA BHAT
SRIPATHY CHETTY
PALANI C
PITCHAIAH

KOTHANDARAMAN
ABUBAKAR SUKRI
LEELA RAM
GOVINDLAL VACHHANI
LAKSHMAN \
BALCHAND KOCHAR
DILIP KUMAR
MAHADEV PEJE
KUMAR ANAND
MARI MUTHU
DANAPAL G
RAMESH

NAGRAJ

KRISHNAMURTHY

RKKABRAJ

ISHWAR CHAND
GURUSWAMY NADAR
PREMCHAND JAIN
KISHORE

JAGJIVAN PANACHAND
LATE MAHENDRA
CHAMPALAL ™M
BABUBHAI F
REVANSIDDHAPPA SANGAPPA
HAMIRMAUI

BHAG CHAND
MEHANDR KUMAR

THIYAGARAJAN K
NARASIMMAH T
SRINIVASA RAO
NATESAN
RANGANATHAM

JOSE

MEHRA
GUPTA

VIJAN

SETHIYA

KOTECHA
SHAW

SHAH

o

JUBAPU
SH

JAIN

»

SINGH

GANDI
SHIWANT

DOOR NO 228, CHANDALURU (PO / INDIA
HNO-08 THIRD FLOOR, ANMOL V/INDIA
NO 9 MONTIETH LANE, FLAT NO 3, INDIA
BIRLA CORPORATION LTD., 304/30(INDIA
C4 CENTRAL EXCISE QUARTERS, MEINDIA
SWASTIK ROAD CARRIERS, 96 COR INDIA
HNO 254 MOHALLA CHEELA, RENJ INDIA
H NO 149, NEAR SHIV MANDIR, SH, INDIA
29 NAMBULIR STREET, CHENNAI  INDIA
11 PUSKAR VIEW FLATS SQUARE, 2 INDIA
21 MARIA DOSS STREET , ROYAPUI INDIA
RITIKA ENTERPRISES, 7 EKAMBARE! INDIA
160 SANKARAPANDIA PURAM STRE INDIA
28 GOVINDAPPA NAICKEN ST, CHEI INDIA
1 SRI MURUGAN NAGAR, P N PUDUINDIA
4 /1092 JAFFAR NAWAZ, NEAR SUIINDIA
3 DEVARAJA MUDALY STREET, TRIP INDIA
NO.459 , MINT STREET, SOWCARPE INDIA
29 NAMBULIR STREET, CHENNAI  INDIA
RAJ DEEP , 28 GODOWN STREET, CIINDIA
NO 27 PUSHPAK, JAGDEESH NAGAF INDIA
14 NAMMALWAR STREET, SOWCAF INDIA
D NO 12 - 2 - 5/5, PRAKASH NAGAR INDIA
22 AVINASHI GOUNDEN PALAYAM INDIA
POPULAR TRADERS, 13 THATHA MIINDIA
733, PHALTAN GALLI, SOLAPUR  INDIA
29 NARAYANA MUDALY STREET, CtINDIA
61 THAMBY CHETTY STREET,, MAD INDIA
B-106 HILL GRANGE CO OP HSG SO INDIA
SREE GURUDEV PROVISION, 75 ELE INDIA
D-4/4070, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DEL INDIA
NO-8 MAHAVEER COLONY, E.V.K S INDIA
Raj Complex, Opp Baheti Hospital, . INDIA
NO.7 ANDERSON STREET, FIRST FL INDIA
7 ANDERSON STREET, | FLOOR, CH INDIA
103 SPHINX TOWER OMAXE THE NIINDIA
SREE GURUDEV PROVISION, 75 ELE INDIA
22 A, GANDHI ROAD, SRIPERUMPU INDIA
29 NAMBULIR STREET, CHENNAI  INDIA
D3 ADINATH NAGAR NR RATANSHI INDIA
MAHASAYA BHAWAN, BOMPASS T(INDIA
57/2 NARAYANA MUDALI STREET, (INDIA
C/0 VIMAL ELECTRICALS, 47 ERULA INDIA
12 NAINAPPA MAISTRY STREET, P/INDIA
SHIBANI APPERTMENT, DB 1/5 RAI|INDIA
NO.487 DWARAKA 4TH MAIN, 4T INDIA
37 | SECRETARIAT COLONY , MADR INDIA
29/A2 METTU STREET, SATHAN GA INDIA
31/8 UNNAMALAI AMMAL STREET, INDIA
STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA, 27/:INDIA
SHUAIB MANZIL 605, NAWAYAT C(INDIA
HOUSE NO. 31-32, JHANG COLONY INDIA
ASHISH BLOCK NO 11, UMIYA SOCI INDIA
NO 391 25TH MAIN, 11TH A CROSS INDIA
THE OFFICIAL ASSIGNEE OF BOMBY INDIA
26/E REDDY RAMAN STREET, SUKH INDIA
C/O AMRATLAL L BHAYANI, 14/B Z/INDIA
5/0 KUMAR ANAND SHUBHAM BU INDIA
R 8/2 RE QRTS, METTUR DAM, SALIINDIA
9 AMMAN KOIL STREET, PARK TOW INDIA
NANIK NIWAS SOC, FLAT NO 9 O T INDIA
11 SEENU MUDALI STREET, CHENN. INDIA
NO 6/2A MUTHAMIL NAGAR, BLOCINDIA
93 AZIZ MULK 3RD STREET, THOUS, INDIA
E-34 2ND FLOOR, SECTOR - 1 AVAINDIA
28 GOVINDAPPA NAICKENSTREET, |INDIA
10 VELLALA STREET , PURASAWAK INDIA
SARVODAYA SURGICALS, 74 NYNIA INDIA
110 AUDIAPPA NAICKEN ST, CHENR INDIA
LIG 2230 AWAS VIKAS NO. 3, PANK INDIA
88 VALLUVARKOTTAM HIGH ROAC INDIA
5TH GOLIBAR ROAD A/G BLUE, SAIINDIA
585 SOUTH KASABA , SOLAPUR  INDIA
KUBER MARKET, SHEOGANJ, RAJAS INDIA
23 GRAMA STREET, PURASAWALKIINDIA
29 NAMBULIR STREET, CHENNAI  INDIA
5 5TH STREET, LAKSHMI NAGAR, N INDIA
41 FIRST CROSS STREET , EAST C.L.TINDIA
22C/23 SRINIVASA PURAM, | STREIINDIA
PLOT NO 29 lll MAIN ROAD, INDIAR INDIA
C/0'SACF (P) LTD, 25/26 DEVARA INDIA
ARAKKAL HOUSE, KUTTUR POST, K(INDIA

Andhra Pradesh
Delhi

Tamil Nadu
Madhya Pradesh
Kerala

Tamil Nadu
UTTARAKHAND
Punjab
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Andhra Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Delhi

Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Haryana
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Bihar

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
West Bengal
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Haryana
Gujarat
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Bihar

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Delhi

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Kerala

New Delhi
Chennai

Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Coimbatore

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Bangalore Urban
Chennai

Chennai

Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
New Delhi
Chennai

Chennai
Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Kolkata

Mysore

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Junagadh
Bangalore Urban
Mumbai City
Chennai
Mumbai City

Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
New Delhi
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
Mumbai City

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

523167
110018
600008
452001
678001
600001
249306
147301
600079
600005
600013
600003
626117
600001
641041
247001
600005
600001
600079
600001
560075
600079
522601
641603
600001
413002
600079
600001
400607
600079
110070
600007
444601
600001
600001
122001
600079
602105
600079
416416
814114
600079
600079
600003
700059
570009
600010
600019
600017
600002
581320
124001
362002
560078

600079
400002
800009
636401
600003
421004
600001
600118
600006
110085
600001
600084
600003
600079
208017
600034
400055
413002
307027
600024
600079
600061
600035
600019
600053
600003
680013

FOLIO00001615

FOLIO00000233

FOLIO00001343

FOLIO00000145
FOLIO00000183

FOLIO00001347
FOLIO00000625

FOLIO00001580

FOLIO00001342
FOLIO00000406
FOLI000001103
FOLIO00001523

FOLIO00000126

FOLIO00001253
FOLIO00000125

FOLIO00000234

FOLIO00000327
FOLIO00000170

FOLIO00000235

FOLIO00001341

FOLIO00000986
FOLIO00001304
FOLIO00000185

FOLIO00000141

FOLIO00001700
FOLIO00001576

FOLIO00000730
FOLIO00002485
FOLIO00000105
FOLIO00001312
FOLIO00000773

FOLIO00001352

FOLIO00000029

FOLIO00000664

FOLIO00001255

FOLIO00001607
FOLIO00000953

FOLIO00000477

FOLIO00001024
FOLIO00001742
FOLIO00001339
FOLIO00001909
FOLIO00002148
FOLIO00001787
FOLIO00001180
FOLIO00001137

IN-302324-10787537 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12018800-00003 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300079-10048612  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301637-10199873 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12010600-02273 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-13014400-01273 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301549-18247433  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300441-10427717 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-303116-10028894  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12066900-00011 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300610-10338547 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301696-11109562  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301098-10424244  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-302164-10141326  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301209-10055680 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12049800-00094 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12010600-00054 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300214-17572358 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-302236-10795976  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300513-18381529  Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12010926-00079 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300126-11116288 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300239-30012926  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301637-40515175 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300239-14744548 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301477-20008958 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12010926-00408 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301696-10541123 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12033200-00342 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12032800-00255 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12078700-00001 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12010900-00985 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301330-18663842  Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-13017400-00043 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-302269-11180251 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301696-11123769 Amount for unclaimed and u

75.00 05-NOV-2022
50.00 05-NOV-2022
20.00 05-NOV-2022
20.00 05-NOV-2022
70.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
20.00 05-NOV-2022
10.00 05-NOV-2022
490.00 05-NOV-2022
5.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
140.00 05-NOV-2022
700.00 05-NOV-2022
420.00 05-NOV-2022
10.00 05-NOV-2022
420.00 05-NOV-2022
50.00 05-NOV-2022
490.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
700.00 05-NOV-2022
210.00 05-NOV-2022
420.00 05-NOV-2022
20.00 05-NOV-2022
700.00 05-NOV-2022
1050.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
126.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
0.50 05-NOV-2022
0.50 05-NOV-2022
250.00 05-NOV-2022
700.00 05-NOV-2022
700.00 05-NOV-2022
500.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
630.00 05-NOV-2022
490.00 05-NOV-2022
20.00 05-NOV-2022
10.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
100.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
35.00 05-NOV-2022
0.50 05-NOV-2022
700.00 05-NOV-2022
5.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
58.00 05-NOV-2022
40.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
200.00 05-NOV-2022
1050.00 05-NOV-2022
420.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
50.00 05-NOV-2022
6.00 05-NOV-2022
210.00 05-NOV-2022
35.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
2030.00 05-NOV-2022
420.00 05-NOV-2022
10.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
0.10 05-NOV-2022
70.00 05-NOV-2022
630.00 05-NOV-2022
10.00 05-NOV-2022
0.50 05-NOV-2022
100.00 05-NOV-2022
5.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
100.00 05-NOV-2022
490.00 05-NOV-2022
70.00 05-NOV-2022
7.00 05-NOV-2022
70.00 05-NOV-2022
70.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
22.50 05-NOV-2022




[TRILOCHAN SINGH
USHA KIRAN
USHA KITAWAT
Umeshchandra  Shivpratapji
SARANGAPANI vV

[VANAJA S
[VARADHARAJULLV
VARSHA

[VEERANJANEYA PRASAD
[VENKATRAM M

VIJAY DOSHI
VIAY KASHINATH
VIJAY KUMAR
VIAY SHAH
VIJAYA P
VIJAYAKUMAR B

VIKRAM JADEJA
VIMAL KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR
VINODBHAI MEHTA

[VISHWANATHA G
VUMMITIDURGA VENKATA
[VYJANTHI S
YOGESH RATHI
[YOGESHKUMAR  PATEL

GEMAWAT

Laddha

MOHILE
MALU

SHAH
M

H
SREEDHAR

GURBACHAN SINGH
YASHWANT GEMAWAT
KIRAN KITAWAT
Shivpratapji 8
VISHWANATHAN G
SELVAKUMAR M
KADALANGUDI \4
LATESHR A
VENKATESHWARLU TUMMEPALLI
MOCHERLA s
AMRUTLAL DOSHI
KASHINATH MOHILE
MALU u
VITHALDAS w

NARSI CHATRABHUJ
MARULASIDDAPPA B
CHHATRASINH

THAMBI N
JAWRILAL

MANSUKHLAL | MEHTA
HANDIGOLA G
NAGENDRA RAO
SOHANLAL

NA

GOPALBHAI PATEL

Laddha

\2
MALHOTRA

C

SHAH
LODAYA
S

G

SAINI STUDIO WALI GALI, 7/140 B FINDIA
YASHWANT GEMAWAT, GEMAWA' INDIA
B-503 D S K, CHANDRADEEP SOCIETINDIA
1. U. D. P. Colony, Washim INDIA
23 ZINDA SAHIB STREET, MADRAS INDIA
AP 759 94TH STREET, 15TH SECTOF INDIA
NO 11 AGATHIYAR NAGAR, EXTN 2/INDIA
POCKET- F 17/ 45, SECTOR -8, ROH|INDIA
FLAT NO 408 3 4 802, MAHATHI NIl INDIA
DOOR NO 10-16-25, ARJUN STREETINDIA
PLOT NO 238 DOOR NO 13, 9TH CRINDIA
NARENDRA COMPLEX, A-304BUILCINDIA
D-35 MIG 1 DEVENDRA NAGAR, OfINDIA
205 SHINGAR APART, SWAR GATE, INDIA
9 VIJAY ILLAM RAMALINGA, NAGA INDIA
Y CHALLI, ( TALUK ) HONNALI, KUL, INDIA
13TH WEST CROSS ROAD, PLOT NO INDIA
25 GREAMS ROAD, THOUSAND LIG INDIA
C/O VASANTHA JEWELLERY, 89 DEN INDIA
VADHVANIA STREET, NR. SWAMI N INDIA
NO.1668, 2ND CROSS, PRAKASHNA INDIA
D NO 14-73-14, MAIN ROAD, POLA'INDIA
33/11 PEDDU NAICKEN ST, KONDIT INDIA
23/26 ZINDA SAHIB STREET, KONDI INDIA
23/A SAMARATH SOC, COLLEGE RC INDIA

Punjab
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Delhi
Telangana
Andhra Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Karnataka
Andhra Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
New Delhi
Hyderabad

Chennai
Mumbai City
Coimbatore
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Bangalore Urban

Chennai
Chennai

144201
307027
411037
444505
600079
600078
600049
110085
500027
520001
600039
400068
492004
411037
641011
577239
600039
600006
600012
363641
560021
521366
600079
600079
387001

FOLIO00001046
FOLIO00000722

FOLIO00000464
FOLIO00001623

FOLIO00001295

FOLIO00000417

FOLIO00000720

FOLIO00001348

FOLIO00000331

FOLIO00001587

IN-301604-10101850 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12010601-00068 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12044700-05261 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300206-10189296  Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300450-14389741 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301895-10631708  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-302759-10000968  Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-13041400-01539 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12034400-00183 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-301080-22066054 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300159-10620168 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300239-14526645 Amount for unclaimed and u
CDSL-12036900-00072 Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300513-13660808 Amount for unclaimed and u
IN-300757-10999802  Amount for unclaimed and u

4.00 05-NOV-2022
700.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022

50.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
210.00 05-NOV-2022

0.50 05-NOV-2022

15.00 05-NOV-2022

0.10 05-NOV-2022

5.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022

35.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
420.00 05-NOV-2022

2460.00 05-NOV-2022

5.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
700.00 05-NOV-2022
350.00 05-NOV-2022
550.00 05-NOV-2022

4.50 05-NOV-2022

5.00 05-NOV-2022
100.00 05-NOV-2022

29.50 05-NOV-2022

0.50 05-NOV-2022




